Minnesota State USBC Open
Final Prize Listing
2024 MN State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

Team, 944 & Under, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1 ReMax/Results 4 351 3669 953  $1,900.00 Pineldand, MN
2 Community Insurance Gaylord 415 3,617 1007  $1,275.00 Arlington, MN
3 Steve James Excavating 416 3561 1209 $875.00 Waseca, MN
4 Surly Benders 1 233 3529 882 $725.00 New Ulm, MN
5 Hindt Funeral 18 3516 1107 $625.00 SPRING VALLEY, MN
6 Denny's Bar 419 3,502 1136 $535.00 Waseca, MN
7 EagleLanesE.B. 1 293 3471 712 $492.00 Eagle Bend, MN
8 Darkview Dairy 427 3470 739 $464.00 Arlington, MN
9 ReMax/Results 1 328 3465 656 $446.00 Pinelsland, MN
10 Lucky Shots Also 207 3,464 1196 $435.00 Brooten, MN
11 VBG 11 534 3454 877 $426.00 Mt. Iron, MN
12 TPl Hospitality 281 3453 804 $419.00 New London, MN
13 KeystoneKillers 618 3,446 704 $415.00 Randal, MN
14 MN Select Sires 6 201 3444 693 $408.00 FergusFalls, MN
14 The Bowling Stones 290 3444 882 $408.00 Internationa Falls, MN
16 Edina Realty 1 431 3,442 1066 $402.00 Arlington, MN
17 Ryks 6 151 3434 699 $398.00 Austin, MN
18 Chuckers Bowl 2 254 3,432 1015 $394.00 Rush City, MN
19 Sackett Concrete 1 343 3412 685 $388.00 Zumbrota, MN
19 Vance Waldoch #1 394 3412 756 $388.00 Randal, MN
21 ReMax/Results 2 329 3404 766 $381.00 Pineldand, MN
21 Minnesota Metals 17 3,404 1287 $381.00 SPRING VALLEY, MN
23 Northern Lumber-2 26 3402 650 $376.00 Internationa Falls, MN
24 Jackson Trucking 338 3,401 1007 $372.00 Zumbrota, MN
25 | know Rick 408 3,400 1061 $368.00 Duluth, MN
26 Altmann Repair 101 3,398 869 $365.00 Hanska, MN
27 SM Flooring 2 453 3,394 1166 $361.00 Hancock, MN
28 Neils Crew 241 3391 801 $351.25 New Richland, MN
28 Kade Shack 206 3,391 907 $351.25 Brooten, MN
28 O'Keefes Meat Market 420 3,391 1171 $351.25 Waseca, MN
28 Blues Brothers 280 3391 915 $351.25 Burnsville, MN
32 The Misfits 507 3,389 1174 $349.00 Crysta, MN
33 A-Town 1 158 3374 799 $339.00 Hutchinson, MN
34 Ryks 2 147 3,370 691 $336.00 Austin, MN
35 VBG1 529 3,368 1134 $332.00 Mt. Iron, MN
36 Nickell Trucking 333 3367 661 $329.00 Zumbrota, MN
37 Fri Nite 1 409 3,366 810 $323.00 Bayport, MN
37 DT 118 Saloon 417 3,366 980 $323.00 Waseca, MN
39 Jedi's Knights 382 3362 712 $314.00 Sandstone, MN
39 ND Cornhole/ 3FD #2 70 3,362 1263 $314.00 Moorhead, MN
39 Horsmann Precast 380 3362 882 $314.00 Sandstone, MN
42 Lynn Christianson Team 1 547 3,359 785 $307.00 Gary, MN
43 McGregor Lanes #1 602 3,357 766 $303.00 Tamarack, MN
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Team Crystal Clean - Tyler
VBG 8

Hard Luck

Foxhole Brewhouse 1
Jaegermeister #1

R - Inovation Team #3
Guitter Dusters
Miltona M eats

Super Siders

Drkula's 32

Custom Duet

Home Solutions
Randy's Installation
Hollywood Sports
MSSB 1

Balls Deep
Paint-A-Lot

Blasing Electric
Thrivent

ATA Plumbing & Heating
Mossy Creek #6
Wabasha Warehouse Liquors
Aitkin Misfits

Berg's Towing

Valley Lanes 2

Lots of Hagens

Bob's Towing

Heidi's Bar
Marketplace Foods Watertown
Garden Center Lanes 4
Silver Bowl #1
Dingmann Marine 2
Miller Tax 8

Eagle Lanes 2

Lye Mowing 2
Trapper's Screwups
Beach 02

B & S Excavating

Fri Nite 2

Waldoch Dairy
Tuesday Sportsman

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team, 945 & Over, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Fat Daddy's 1
2 Hastings Eagles
3 Wizards PS-Track

Minnesota State USBC Open
Final Prize Listing
2024 MN State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

10 3,356 855 $296.00 New London, MN
536 3,356 783 $296.00 Mt. Iron, MN

62 3,356 1134 $296.00 Janesville, MN
521 335 712 $289.00 Atwater, MN
108 3352 645 $283.00 Deephaven, MN
563 3,352 596 $283.00 St Paul, MN
237 3,351 1166 $278.00 New Ulm, MN
272 3,348 1104 $271.00 Alexandria, MN
317 3,348 1015 $271.00 Otsego, MN

11 3,348 577 $271.00 West St Paul, MN
210 3,347 1174 $264.00 Brooten, MN
428 3,344 1082 $260.00 Arlington, MN
271 3,343 837 $256.00 Alexandria, MN
561 3,342 737 $253.00 Silver Lake, MN
398 3,341 815 $245.00 Kimball, MN
248 3,341 1028 $245.00 New Ulm, MN
471 3,341 831 $245.00 Maple Grove, MN

61 3,338 907 $238.00 Janesville, MN
580 3,337 796 $231.00 Red Wing, MN
202 3,337 1539 $231.00 Brooten, MN
614 3,337 648 $231.00 Wheaton, MN
443 3336 912 $224.50 Wabasha, MN

15 3,333 1036 $220.00 Aitkin, MN
330 3,328 969 $216.00 Zumbrota, MN
229 3325 953 $213.00 Spring Valey, MN
186 3,323 842 $209.00 FergusFalls, MN
298 3,320 1071 $204.00 Bemidji, MN
209 3,320 1236 $204.00 Brooten, MN
472 3318 812 $197.00 Waconia, MN
259 3,318 1007 $197.00 Alexandria, MN
495 3,315 756 $191.00 Silver Bay, MN
225 3314 607 $186.00 Annandale, MN
439 3314 783 $186.00 New Brighton, MN
191 3313 737 $179.00 Fergus Falls, MN
263 3,313 880 $179.00 Alexandria, MN
243 3,309 580 $170.00 New Richland, MN
481 3,309 561 $170.00 Rogers, MN
279 3309 750 $170.00 New London, MN
410 3,308 945 $162.00 Bayport, MN
166 3,307 799 $155.00 LittleFalls, MN
321 3307 891 $155.00 Forest Lake, MN

$29,030.50
Entry Score Hcap Prize From

266 3595 510 $1,800.00 Alexandria, MN
509 3,488 542  $1,200.00 Hastings, MN
600 3,483 99 $760.00 Maple Grove, MN

Final Prize Listing

Jun 05, 2024 11:02 PM

Page 2 of 35



© 00N O 01 b~

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
22
24
25
26
26
28
29
30
30
32

ERREY

37
38
38

41

46
47
48
49
50
50
52

Luce Line/Garden Center 7
Mixed Bag 1

Locker Guy Il1

Surley 11

Project X

Farmington Lanes 2
Melrose Bowl 1

MN Y oung Guns
Minnesota Motors 1
A-Z Pro Shop 1

Sport Bowl 2

McGregor Lanes #2
Melrose Bowl A

R - Inovation Team #1
4 Pin Forward Pro Shop
Mixed Bag 2

Duluth 1

Lake Bowl #3

Hansen Hardscapes
Locker Guy 1

Mixed Bag 4

Sport Bowl 1

Gary's Body Shop 2
DYB-86

Fat Daddy's 2

Ryks 3

Garden Center Lanes 21
Septic Services Unlimited
Silver Bowl #2

MN Old Guns

Rick's Rollers

Kiaof Mankato #2

MN Select Sires 1
Lucky Shots

Melrose B

617 Lounge #2

Left & Right Pro Shop 2
Sickies Garage #1
DYB-83

Hi-Score North Pro Shop
A-Z Pro Shop 2

Hoof Hearted 1

Locker Guys IV

Luce Line/Garden Center 4
Not All Rude

Locker Guy 2

Hyundai of Mankato #1
Glen's Overachievers
Here For The Beer

Minnesota State USBC Open
Final Prize Listing
2024 MN State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

554 3,404
386 3,402
621 3,3%4
144 3,390
456 3,373
504 3,366
522 3,364
315 3,358
184 3,355
373 3,350
540 3,349
601 3,330
523 3,328
562 3,325
407 3,324
387 3,321
171 3,319
31 3314
222 3311
619 3,311
389 3,295
533 3,294
541 3,201
7 3291
267 3,288
148 3,287
594 3,282
527 3,282
496 3,281
316 3,279
569 3,276
461 3,276
181 3,275
565 3,273
524 3,272
4 3,272
401 3,268
86 3,267
5 3,266
213 3,263
374 3,263
605 3,260
622 3,258
551 3,256
332 3,253
620 3,252
464 3,246
119 3,246
75 3,240

240

499
351
94

110
499
207
221
491
143
453
191

67
178
359
529

32

89
234
205

37
391
464
550
426
545
170
477
197
429
529

24
421
507
353

56
297

121
410
394
81
78

445

$625.00
$520.00
$490.00
$460.00
$430.00
$421.50
$415.00
$411.00
$407.00
$401.00
$396.00
$392.00
$387.00
$382.00
$378.00
$373.00
$369.00
$364.00
$357.00
$357.00
$350.00
$345.00
$339.00
$339.00
$331.00
$327.00
$319.00
$319.00
$313.00
$308.00
$302.00
$302.00
$294.00
$290.00
$282.00
$282.00
$276.00
$271.00
$266.00
$260.00
$260.00
$252.00
$246.00
$240.00
$235.00
$230.00
$225.00
$225.00
$215.00

Alexandria, MN
Arden Hills, MN
Owatonna, MN
Plymouth, MN
Apple Valey, MN
Bloomington, MN
Norwood, MN
Brooklyn Center, MN
Fergus Falls, MN
Blaine, MN
WEells, MN
Tamarack, MN
Norwood, MN

St. Paul, MN
Duluth, MN
Arden Hills, MN
Cloquet, MN
Waverly, MN
Alexandria, MN
Owatonna, MN
Arden Hills, MN
Wells, MN

WEells, MN

Big Lake, MN
Alexandria, MN
Austin, MN
Alexandria, MN
Fairmont, MN
Silver Bay, MN
Brooklyn Center, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Mankato, MN
Fergus Falls, MN
Brooten, MN
Norwood, MN
White Bear Lake, MN
Roseville, MN
Fargo, ND

Big Lake, MN
New Hope, MN
Blaine, MN
Eagan, MN
Owatonna, MN
Alexandria, MN
Mazeppa, MN
Owatonna, MN
Mankato, MN
Maplewood, MN
Sauk Rapids, MN
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Minnesota State USBC Open
Final Prize Listing
2024 MN State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

53 Land Equipment 96 3,238 545 $210.00 Hamburg, MN
53 Ballz Deep 134 3238 472 $210.00 Maple Grove, MN
55 McGregor Lanes #3 603 3,237 461 $205.00 Tamarack, MN
56 John Hardy's BBQ 354 3236 550 $200.00 Rochester, MN
56 CCL Monson 136 3236 432 $200.00 Mound, MN
58 VBG 10 535 3234 515 $190.00 Mt. Iron, MN
58 Jackpot 300 3234 378 $190.00 Duluth, MN
58 We Miss Right #2 38 323 275 $190.00 Chanhassen, MN
61 TEAM Industries 297 3230 521 $180.00 Bemidji, MN
62 Southway Bowl North Stars A 511 3,229 0 $175.00 Ramsey, MN
63 Break Point Pro Shop 219 3228 475 $170.00 LittleFalls, MN
64 CCL - Koster 138 3223 396 $165.00 Mound, MN
65 The Lakers AA 544 3,221 51 $160.00 Maple Grove, MN
66 Garry's Body Shop 532 3,219 137 $155.00 Wells, MN
Total prizes awarded in this division: $22,938.50
Team, Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1 Locker Guy |11 621 3,394 $375.00 Owatonna, MN
2 Wizards PS-Track 600 3,334 $315.00 Maple Grove, MN
3 Melrose Bowl 1 522 3,364 $265.00 Norwood, MN
4 Luce Line/Garden Center 7 554 3,350 $230.00 Alexandria, MN
5 Locker Guy 1 619 3,279 $200.00 Owatonna, MN
6 Farmington Lanes 2 504 3,272 $175.00 Bloomington, MN
7 DYB-86 7 3254 $155.00 BigLake, MN
7 Mixed Bag 2 387 3,254 $155.00 Arden Hills, MN
9 MN Y oung Guns 315 3,248 $125.00 Brooklyn Center, MN
9 Melrose B 524 3,248 $125.00 Norwood, MN
11 Southway Bowl North Stars A 511 3,229 $105.00 Ramsey, MN
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,225.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $54,194.00
Doubles, 377 & Under, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1 Wendlandt, Ann M / Block, Nikki J 507 1531 434 $800.00 Crysta, MN
2 Waldoch, Todd S/ Waldoch, Daniel L 291 1506 315 $425.00 Randal, MN
3 Leyendecker, Adam D / Denn, Jeremiah J 279 1,489 402 $365.00 New London, MN
4 Frederick, Adryan / Henke, Ben 210 1,478 494 $330.00 Brooten, MN
5 Pfisthner, Trent / Harp, Todd E 303 1475 380 $314.00 Wright, MN
6 Mumme, Nathan G / James, Jaxson N 419 1472 612 $300.00 Waseca, MN
7 Wroge, Ryan / St John, Brock 430 1,470 299 $290.00 Arlington, MN
8 Simons, Anthony L / Kennard, Gregory D 431 1,466 507 $280.00 Arlington, MN
9 Murphy, Devin T / Watrin, Wesley P 381 1463 491 $270.00 Sandstone, MN
10 Goutermont, Katrina/ Fischer, Logan 496 1,462 232 $262.00 Silver Bay, MN
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Minnesota State USBC Open

Final Prize Listing

2024 MN State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

Nelson, Dave J/ Gessell, Allen L, Sr
VanHoudt, Jason / Nusbaum, Corey
Peterson, Isaac R/ Lee, Jon T

Peters, Nessa A / Hillesheim, Alex J
Flipp, Michael J/ Houck, Nathan R
Aviles, Ronie L / Mondragon, Ron Brian
Rausch, Vernon R / Rausch, William J
Lor, Xiong/ Yang, Kong Y

Curnow, Lori D / Ledlie, DaynaL

Wempner, Brian S/ Cordes, Anthony (Tony) C

Packer, Spencer L / Hoge, Curt J
Bertschinger, Dan P/ Allhiser, Colton J
Hanson, Corey M / Christianson, Lynn
Politte, Ben L / Politte, Kristen R

Bly, MATT / Horsman, Andy

Johnson, Scott / Tejeda, Mya L

Flaten, Brian B / Brandt, Chad F

Nelson, Timothy J/ Nelson, Benjamin T
Borst, Brandon / Schnoor, Joesph
Bullert, Andrew B / Bullert, Anthony O
Kaisershot, Derek / Smisek, Blake M
Danielson, Cory R/ Nelson, Jacob A
Wendt, Allan J/ Bylander, Mark C
Dorumsgaard, Gary D / Murphy, Ryan M
Herd, Nolan K / Riebe, Dean A
Southard, Shane/ Van Houdt, Nick J
Beem, Robert M, Jr / Reuvers, Aaron M
Gessdll, Allen L, Jr / Winslow, Russdll J, 111
Thom, Ron W / Andersen, Roger C
Stahler, Alisha/ Sackett, Stacey L
Fugleberg, Doug A / Bueng, Jody D
Schroder, Brett M / Erlien, Brian

Paul, Allen M / Vangsness, Raobert C
Sommerfield, Mason H / Morris, Mark
Sweeney, Sheree A / Lien, Shawn S
Fronning, Paul R / Kort, Paige

Rosenau, Jason R / Reinke, Michael J
Sanders, Jesse L / Waldoch, Paul L
Schellbach, Drake / Schellbach, Dale W
Segler, Joann C/ Segler, Robert J
Strater, Patrick R / Holtmeyer, Richard C
Brimhall, Wilma J/ Hukriede, Michelle M
Riebe, Hayley K / Riebe, VictoriaL
Lien, Matthew P/ Bakken, Greg H
Bruegger, Richard A / Schultz, Janelle M
Anderson, Kevin D / Johnson, Richard M
Lass, Steven A / Driver, Jay P

Goodman, ChrisL / Storlie, Scott M
Ruegemer, Zach / Steinhofer, Donald

317
416
266
248
494
562
570
563
408
331

15
337
547
399
229
222
266
546
419
156
244
376
278
283
429
421
489
317
185
344
547
108
338
420
529
183
397
166
254

22
569
177
429
328

51
109

99
234
209

1,458
1,453
1,453
1,447
1,444
1,441
1,439
1,438
1,436
1,436
1,434
1,433
1,431
1,428
1,427
1,426
1,422
1,418
1,416
1,416
1,415
1,414
1,414
1,414
1,414
1,412
1,411
1,410
1,410
1,410
1,409
1,408
1,408
1,407
1,407
1,406
1,405
1,402
1,401
1,399
1,398
1,397
1,397
1,395
1,395
1,395
1,395
1,395
1,395

394
253
226
386
243
267
483
272
461
399
507
286
272
380

256
283
267
383
464
378
378
307
253
426
356
518
418
429
378
342
234
510
669

388
294
286
396
356
237
529
407
272
502
426
321
275
542

$254.00
$238.00
$238.00
$228.00
$224.00
$220.00
$216.00
$212.00
$206.00
$206.00
$200.00
$196.00
$192.00
$190.00
$190.00
$190.00
$186.00
$185.00
$183.00
$183.00
$182.00
$178.00
$178.00
$178.00
$178.00
$176.00
$174.00
$170.00
$170.00
$170.00
$170.00
$169.00
$169.00
$168.00
$168.00
$167.00
$166.00
$165.00
$164.00
$163.00
$162.00
$160.00
$160.00
$158.00
$158.00
$158.00
$158.00
$158.00
$158.00

Otsego, MN
Waseca, MN
Alexandria, MN
New Ulm, MN
Kettle River, MN
St. Paul, MN
Coon Rapids, MN
St. Paul, MN
Duluth, MN
Mazeppa, MN
Aitkin, MN

Pine Island, MN
Gary, MN
Annandale, MN
Spring Valley, MN
Alexandria, MN
Alexandria, MN
Mankato, MN
Waseca, MN
Hutchinson, MN
New Prague, MN
Hancock, MN
Frazee, MN
Monticello, MN
Arlington, MN
Waterville, MN
Faribault, MN
Otsego, MN
Fergus Falls, MN
Mantorville, MN
Gary, MN
Deephaven, MN
Zumbrota, MN
Waseca, MN

Mt. Iron, MN
Fergus Falls, MN
Kimball, MN
Little Falls, MN
Rush City, MN
ROYALTON, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Fergus Falls, MN
Arlington, MN
Pine Island, MN
Lake Crystal, MN
Deephaven, MN
Centerville, MN
New Ulm, MN
Brooten, MN
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Minnesota State USBC Open
Final Prize Listing
2024 MN State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

60 Johnson, Mollie R / Johnson, Jacob C 113 1,394 313 $155.00 Oakdale, MN
60 Marty, Steven C/ Melby, Timothy J 253 1,394 429 $155.00 Rush City, MN
60 Siebrecht, Peatti E / Siebrecht, Erik D 584 1,394 472 $155.00 Eagan, MN
60 Klimek, Frank J/ Meyer, Charlie L 274 1394 232 $155.00 Alexandria, MN
64 Krieger, Brian / Halligan, Joseph A 509 1,392 253 $153.00 Hastings, MN
64 Bratton, Kenneth T / Cadwell, Tim 509 1,392 329 $153.00 Hastings, MN
66 Waters, Blake C/ Wiech, Kory S 334 1391 3% $151.00 Zumbro Falls, MN
67 Paulsen, David A / Henry, Katie J 281 1,390 353 $151.00 New London, MN
68 Herzig, Matthew S/ Meyer, Andy S 123 1389 353 $149.00 Lake City, MN
68 Lano, Paul A / Schwichtenberg, Dale L 96 1,389 329 $149.00 Hamburg, MN
70 Marvin, Steven M / Post, Erik C 444 1,387 302 $148.00 White Bear Lk, MN
70 Hedine, Zach J/ Schneiderhan, Robert R 268 1,387 272 $148.00 Alexandria, MN
72 Reynolds, Evan L / Reynolds, Douglas A 151 1,386 224 $146.00 Austin, MN
72 Ogdahl, Tonya L / Amundson, Vicki L 202 1,386 567 $146.00 Brooten, MN
72 STIER, GWEN R/ Apland, Jarvis P 17 1,386 548 $146.00 SPRING VALLEY, MN
75 Murdock, Leslie A / Steen, Brenda 210 1,38 421 $145.00 Brooten, MN
76 Majerus, Chad G / Dammann, Allie J 122 1,384 450 $144.00 Lake City, MN
76 Malheim, David E / Harley, Rochelle J 567 1,384 329 $144.00 Moorhead, MN
78 Mather, Shawn D / Westphal, Jon C 228 1,383 348 $142.00 Spring Valey, MN
78 Groehler, Cree G/ Lozano, Gio 417 1,383 507 $142.00 Waseca, MN
78 Elmajri, Youssif R/ Olson, Brent B 103 1,383 375 $142.00 New York Mills, MN
81 Brisse, Jay B / Tuff, Scott J 572 1,382 272 $140.00 Plymouth, MN
8l Wentzlaff, Mitchel J/ Utendorfer, Zach U 415 1,382 534 $140.00 Arlington, MN
83 Jones, LeRoy / Petersen, Scott A 62 1,380 459 $138.00 Janesville, MN
83 Krista, Brustad / Miller, Matthew S 67 1380 318 $138.00 Moorhead, MN
85 Arndtson, Kim J/ Brandl, Kari J 139 1,379 510 $137.00 Maple Grove, MN
85 Mogler, Austin D / Mogler, Scott B 375 1,379 558 $137.00 Hancock, MN
85 Tangen, Michad L / Nygaard, Mike S 261 1,379 318 $137.00 Alexandria, MN
88 Ginter, Jared A / Hasbargen, Roger J 26 1,378 437 $136.00 International Falls, MN
89 Atneosen, Philip D / Ebneter, Nickolas E 256 1,377 342 $136.00 Belle Plaine, MN
90 Olson, Derek O/ Stutz, Jesse H 334 1375 49 $134.00 Zumbro Falls, MN
90 Sommerfield, Paul / Prescher, Seth 416 1375 504 $134.00 Waseca, MN
0 Witt, Edward H / Waldoch, Nathan A 291 1375 232 $134.00 Randall, MN
93 Arndtson- Null, Gary W / Arndtson-Null, Kent N 139 1,374 329 $130.00 Maple Grove, MN
94 Gajeski, Dennis J/ Tvrdik, Kevin F 610 1,373 351 $128.00 Wheaton, MN
95 Dahlberg, Tyler / Nelson, Evan 10 1372 248 $126.00 New London, MN
95 Lamont, Chris/ James, Cole 416 1,372 415 $126.00 Waseca, MN
97 Croatt, Ethan / Bobst, Ryan 290 1,371 251 $124.00 Internationa Falls, MN
98 Metty, Sarah / Metty, Francis P 583 1,369 369 $124.00 Eagan, MN
99 Herrmann, Kerry L / Peasley, Joe M 184 1368 270 $124.00 Fergus Falls, MN
99 VanHoudt, Henry / James, Jesse 418 1,368 426 $124.00 Waseca, MN
99 Meyer, John A / Vu, Hien D 551 1,368 261 $124.00 Alexandria, MN
102 Wulf, Amber / Wulf, Sean M 59 1,367 429 $122.00 Shakopee, MN
103 Leitner, Larry O/ Bristlin, Matt E 168 1,366 299 $120.00 LittleFalls, MN
103 Wood, Toby L / Jenkins, Anthony C 576 1,366 234 $120.00 Verndale, MN
103 Smith, Matthew N / Smith, Julie A 507 1,366 426 $120.00 Crystal, MN
106 Christiansen, Michael / Hofschulte, JoshuaM 495 1,365 256 $118.00 Silver Bay, MN
106 Cherry, Paul / Binner, Nate R 45 1365 253 $118.00 Painview, MN
108 Johnson, Don / Netland, Arlen 208 1,364 361 $116.00 Brooten, MN
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110
110
110
110
110
110
110
117
118
118
118
121
121
123
123
125
125
125
128
128
128
131
132
132
132
132
132
137
138
138
138
141
141
141
141
145
145
145
145
149
150
150
150
153
153
153
153
157

Minnesota State USBC Open

Final Prize Listing

2024 MN State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

Otto, Matt J/ Scharping, Brett M
Edelman, Jeremy J/ Lamont, Greg
Reyes, Katie M / Y oungerberg, Todd O
Rice, Joe P/ Kieffer, Alvin F

Hunter, Charles J, Jr / Schwaegerl, Andy
Harstad, Scott E / Conklin, William C
Eckman, Thomas/ Stalberger, Tucker J
Burgstaler, David / Kraemer, Cory
Smitke, Scott E / Dolman, Brandon M
Klabunde, Dustin B / Draeger, Brandon M
Bauers, Jeremiah C/ Levy, Howard M
Ohlrogge, Ashley G/ Ohlrogge, Eric J
Bleess, Clay L / Hague, Kory A

Agre, Tyler 3/ Maidl, Andrew

Fuchs, Larry A / Merten, Debbie J
Szarszewski, Steven / Szarszewski, ReinaN
Elshaug, Lily M / Thone, Keith M
Wertman, David A / Joslyn, Chad
Johnson, Jim / Laber, John J

Waldoch, Vance / Waldoch, Zach W
Hermundson, Erik J/ Binner, Jeremy W
Burman, Warren A / Burman, Jarred W
Warren, Lloyd E, |11 / Robison, Seth A
Lindsey, Joshua L / Greenley, Camron S
Barchenger, Jeremy / Arends, Joe
Anderson, Glenn G/ Anderson, Olivial
Andrew, John C / Prebonich, Paul A
Eischens, David V / Husmann, Gary A
Johnson, Lyle/ Murdock, Jeff

Kennedy, Todd A / Reschke, Josh
Herme, Floyd R / Boone, Chad K
Wittner, Dave R / Schumaker, Art R
Jones, Ryan A / Vickmark, Dan M
Griffith, Wesley W / Larson, KiaM
Baker, LesL / Johnson, Rick F
Woitalla, Evan/ Virnig, Hank

Wall, Kenneth E / Hauge, Kevin

Simmonsen, Jennifer L / Simmonsen, Michagl P

Kaytor, Robert / Witthus, Steven A
Laqua, Shirley M / Richards, Rebecca L
Collins, Douglas J/ Johnson, Troy M
Reuss, Janie S/ Reuss, Jeff J

Olson, Jerry / Schwarze, Larry
Greenley, Jeffrey S/ Watson, Dave W
Petrie, Steven B / Petrie, Keith A
Briski, Matt G / Zupancich, Danny J
Mardaus, Philip H, Sr/ Krause, Ryan J
Blasing, Dave M / Klug, Philip J
Smith, Tyler J/ Brandon, Sean R

430
418

63
335
280
178
106

13

16
398
505
223
239
415

22
458
177
589
589
291

47

13
226
182
206
184
530
249
207
442

51
298
260
326
223
219
264
529
155
122

14
262
209
177
180
530
322

63
483

1,364
1,363
1,363
1,363
1,363
1,363
1,363
1,363
1,361
1,360
1,360
1,360
1,359
1,359
1,358
1,358
1,357
1,357
1,357
1,356
1,356
1,356
1,355
1,354
1,354
1,354
1,354
1,354
1,353
1,352
1,352
1,352
1,351
1,351
1,351
1,351
1,350
1,350
1,350
1,350
1,349
1,348
1,348
1,348
1,347
1,347
1,347
1,347
1,346

604
372
342
383
369
369
313
259
386
629
310
491
237
237
315
453
299
386
264
264
267
410
329
369
243
342
245
534
264
324
480
372
302
253
261
421
383
410
531
305
418
456
359
324
275
450
515
329

$116.00
$114.00
$114.00
$114.00
$114.00
$114.00
$114.00
$114.00
$112.00
$110.00
$110.00
$110.00
$108.00
$108.00
$106.00
$106.00
$104.00
$104.00
$104.00
$102.00
$102.00
$102.00
$100.00
$98.00
$98.00
$98.00
$98.00
$98.00
$95.00
$93.00
$93.00
$93.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$88.00
$88.00
$88.00
$88.00
$84.00
$82.00
$82.00
$82.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00

Arlington, MN
Waseca, MN
Janesville, MN
Red Wing, MN
New London, MN
Fergus Falls, MN
Detroit Lakes, MN
Aitkin, MN
Hermantown, MN
Kimball, MN
Crystal, MN
Alexandria, MN
New Ulm, MN
Arlington, MN
ROYALTON, MN
AppleValey, MN
Fergus Falls, MN
Red Wing, MN
Red Wing, MN
Randall, MN
Plainview, MN
Aitkin, MN
Pequot Lakes, MN
Fergus Falls, MN
Brooten, MN
Fergus Falls, MN
Mt. Iron, MN
Litchfield, MN
Brooten, MN
Wabasha, MN
Lake Crystal, MN
Bemidji, MN
Alexandria, MN
Owatonna, MN
Alexandria, MN
Little Falls, MN
Alexandria, MN
Mt. Iron, MN
Hutchinson, MN
Lake City, MN
Aitkin, MN
Alexandria, MN
Brooten, MN
Fergus Falls, MN
Fergus Falls, MN
Mt. Iron, MN
Forest Lake, MN
Janesville, MN
Little Falls, MN

Final Prize Listing

Jun 05, 2024 11:02 PM
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Minnesota State USBC Open

Final Prize Listing
2024 MN State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

158 Bullert, Michael C/ Bullert, Craig A 158 1,345 315 $78.00 Hutchinson, MN
158 Jackson, Juliah V / Jackson, Tyler G 338 1,345 326 $78.00 Zumbrota, MN
158 Dafoe, Duane A / Nelson, Mike G 531 1,345 278 $78.00 Mt. Iron, MN
161 Coail, Duane L / Skog, Randy L 494 1,344 324 $76.00 Kettle River, MN
161 Witthus, Chris/ Schrupp, Ronald J 154 1,344 386 $76.00 Hutchinson, MN
163 Gerdts, Jeff E/ Denn, Kristy M 50 1,343 445 $74.00 LakeCrysta, MN
164 Romfo, Jason H / Everett, Burt C 580 1,342 332 $74.00 Red Wing, MN
164 Sackett, Jaxon J/ Sackett, Trace B 343 1,342 248 $74.00 Zumbrota, MN
164 Leesch, John H / Essler, David A 258 1,342 326 $74.00 Alexandria, MN
164 Schladweiler, Meredith K / Frank, VictoriaK 248 1,342 507 $74.00 New Ulm, MN
164 Daschner, Jonathan M / Glackler, Shanna C 61 1,342 434 $74.00 Janesville, MN
169 Heise, KylieR / Burr, Ron M 326 1,341 245 $72.00 Owatonna, MN
170 Wetzel, Keith A / Henrichs, Scott W 259 1,340 326 $70.00 Alexandria, MN
170 Beach, Debbie R/ Beach, Gavin T 482 1,340 364 $70.00 Rogers, MN
170 Wengronowitz, Chris/ Wengronowitz, Dave 28 1,340 499 $70.00 Circle Pines, MN
170 Bruegger, Ronald J/ Lau, Duane C 50 1,340 369 $70.00 LakeCrystal, MN
174 Humphrey, Patrick / Hanson, Seth 203 1,339 467 $70.00 Brooten, MN
174 Smith, TessaL / Wolfe, Vicki J 149 1,339 399 $70.00 Austin, MN
174 Rabb, Anthony C / Denzer, Brandon 125 1,339 442 $70.00 LakeCity, MN
177 Sitz, Evan D / Vallevand, Tristen S 182 1,338 380 $68.00 Fergus Falls, MN
178 Haugen, Samantha A / Haugen, Jason A 597 1,337 256 $67.00 FergusFals, MN
178 Jacobson, Lane A / Bossert, James L 269 1,337 278 $67.00 Alexandria, MN
178 Moe, Justin / Hawkings, Joshua D 528 1,337 361 $67.00 Mt. Iron, MN
181 Leth, Dave R/ Barker, Michele (Shelly) M 343 133 353 $66.00 Zumbrota, MN
181 Dietel, Eric W / Schauer, Tim D 428 1,336 488 $66.00 Arlington, MN
181 Johnson, Chad L / Akenson, Keith R 588 1,336 380 $66.00 Alexandria, MN
181 Palmer, Dwayne D / Horton, LeeRay K 493 1336 291 $66.00 Kettle River, MN
185 O'Connor, Diane K / lverson, Sarah 153 1,335 610 $65.00 Austin, MN
185 Tabor, Patrick J/ Tabor, Gary J 152 133 251 $65.00 Austin, MN
185 Kehoe, Cozette M / Lavrenz, Mary A 506 1,335 445 $65.00 Crystal, MN
188 Kulset, Ben J/ Paulsen, Caryl L 281 1,334 380 $64.00 New London, MN
188 Anderson, Shane D / Herntier, Nicholas J 378 1334 229 $64.00 Shakopee, MN
190 Christian, Mary M / Greibrok, Danny D 148 1,333 440 $62.00 Austin, MN
190 Points, Bert C/ Klimek, Jason K 271 1,333 367 $62.00 Alexandria, MN
190 Andersen, Christian R/ Deraad, Nick D 95 1333 391 $62.00 Albert Lea, MN
190 Pochardt, Scott / Worms, Brian 205 1,333 386 $62.00 Brooten, MN
190 Tvrdik, Anthony T / Knapp, Kehan R 18 1,333 407 $62.00 SPRING VALLEY, MN
190 Tuttle, Gene/ Schimke, Zach J 280 1,333 429 $62.00 Burnsville, MN
190 Witthus, Michael E / Soeffker, Mark A 154 1,333 305 $62.00 Hutchinson, MN
190 Rooney, Jean / Koob, Jessica 210 1,333 526 $62.00 Brooten, MN
190 Tumberg, Jon/ Keskitalo, Chad T 102 1,333 321 $62.00 New York Mills, MN
Total prizes awarded in this division: $26,964.00
Doubles, 378 & Over, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From

1 Poelzer, Carl P/ Haedrich, Tyler S 386 1,492 102 $700.00 Arden Hills, MN

2 Pashina, Kayla J/ Pashina, David A 406 1,479 113 $400.00 Otsego, MN

3 Rudolph, CaleV / Rudolph, Jace M 498 1475 159 $330.00 HENNING, MN

Final Prize Listing

Jun 05, 2024 11:02 PM

Page 8 of 35



© 00N O 01 b~

10
11
12
13
14
14
14
14
14
19
20
21
21
23
24
25
25
27
28
29
30
30
32
32
32
35
36
37
38
39

41

&

S&E&ESESE G

51
51

Minnesota State USBC Open
Final Prize Listing
2024 MN State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

Steinbrink, Scott / Johnson, Robert 527 1,445
Barclay, Roy M / Bernard, Matthew J 132 1,444
Kadrmas, Kira A / Bird, Jamie A 34 1,439
Meyer, Chad L / Tejeda, Antonio R 550 1,437
Weisenberger, Troy D / Dischinger, Benjamin J 610 1,430
Nitschke, Tori A / Sis, Jeffrey J 606 1,421
Przybyla, Eric L / Keykal, Mark R 24 1,416
McDonald, Craig R/ Mitchell, Zachary M 504 1,413
Leighton, Ryan C/ Barr, Dustin M 152 1,409
Stuewe, David D / Stuewe, Gerry 96 1,407
Wilson, Carl R/ Hansen, Heidi R 222 1,404
Anthony, Chris A / Krueger, Johnathon W 573 1,404
Sandberg, John A / Friend, Benjamin 27 1,404
Schaffhausen, Andrew R / Fietek, Brandon M 20 1,404
Jacobson, Talon C/ Luetmer, Zak V 549 1,404
Burman, Justin A / Reich, Don R 601 1,403
Arndtson, Scot B / Craigen, Jason T 139 1,396
Edwards, Matthew J/ Jones, David J 316 1,3%4
Sevald, Ken N / Rierson, ChrisW 128 1,394
Meyer, Matt L / Oulman, David G 619 1,390
Langer, Dan A / Sylvester, Samuel J, Jr 620 1,382
Morreim, Nate W / Ide, Justin 427 1,381
Rutherford, Sam / Johnson, Cole M 579 1,381
Haugen, Jacob E / Rice, Rory W 186 1,380
Librandt, Andrew M / Leal, Epigmenio 59 1,377
Turner, Emanuel L / Oviatt, Russell R 532 1,375
Aeikens, Alex L / Ascheman, Zachery S 267 1,373
Fuhrman, Jon J/ Herold, Dustin R 219 1,373
Johnson, Brian M / Petschen, Kenneth J 113 1,370
Chambers, Daniel P/ Gonzalez, Rocky D 550 1,370
Osborn, Steve D / Urbanski, Scott W 501 1,370
Lutz, David G/ Stewart, Anthony J 600 1,369
Rowan, James A / Moriarty, James J 247 1,368
Jensen, Wayne R / Horning, Brice J 316 1,367
Maule, Jerome C/ Leonard, Michael J 121 1,365
Tanner, Nicholas M / Tanner, Mike P 27 1,364
Difronzo, Robert / Schmid, Michael F 623 1,362
Savoy, Ryan T / Stearns, Brady A 619 1,361
Vreeland, Zachary T / Danckwart, Brady J 46 1,361
Kalinoski, Robert / Boyer, Christopher J 590 1,360
Kinzler, Kevin E / Nienaber, Scott R 401 1,359
Jensen, Robert VV / MacNeven, Zach 64 1,358
Vanick, Alex T / Davis, Jamie L 505 1,355
Meak, Steve / Anderson, Steve M 221 1,355
Bohn, Steve J/ Kreyer, John P, Jr 522 1,352
Lilienthal, Jed J/ Norberg, Wyatt W 382 1,352
Sevald, Richard P/ Berger, Jay R 128 1,349
Shields, Chris P/ Herzog, Taylor M 468 1,347
Hogan, Nicholas R / Castle, Christopher A 523 1,347

145
197
210

59

216
124

202
194
218

70
126
105

97
153

86
132

81
202
97
205
197

137
167
121

205
62
216
27
70
194
183
24
91
67
194
86
189
86

202
178
70

$296.00
$256.00
$240.00
$230.00
$216.00
$210.00
$204.00
$197.00
$193.00
$190.00
$185.00
$185.00
$185.00
$185.00
$185.00
$180.00
$179.00
$177.00
$177.00
$175.00
$174.00
$173.00
$173.00
$171.00
$170.00
$169.00
$168.00
$168.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$163.00
$162.00
$161.00
$160.00
$159.00
$158.00
$157.00
$157.00
$155.00
$154.00
$153.00
$152.00
$152.00
$150.00
$150.00
$148.00
$147.00
$147.00

Fairmont, MN

Maple Grove, MN
Duluth, MN
Alexandria, MN
Wheaton, MN

Eagan, MN

Brooklyn Center, MN
Bloomington, MN
Austin, MN
Hamburg, MN
Alexandria, MN
Eagan, MN
International Falls, MN
Elko, MN
Alexandria, MN
Tamarack, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Brooklyn Center, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Owatonna, MN
Owatonna, MN
Arlington, MN
Mayer, MN

Fergus Falls, MN
Shakopee, MN
Wells, MN
Alexandria, MN
Little Falls, MN
Oakdale, MN
Alexandria, MN
Chaska, MN

Maple Grove, MN
East Bethel, MN
Brooklyn Center, MN
St Paul, MN
International Falls, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Owatonna, MN
Plainview, MN
Maplewood, MN
Roseville, MN
Woodbury, MN
Crystal, MN

St Paul, MN
Norwood, MN
Sandstone, MN
Maple Grove, MN
West Fargo, ND
Norwood, MN

Final Prize Listing Jun 05, 2024 11:02 PM
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Minnesota State USBC Open
Final Prize Listing
2024 MN State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

53
54
55
55
55
58
59
60
61
61
63
64
65
66
67
68
68
70
71
71
73
74
74
74
77
77
79
79
81
82
82
82
85
85
87
87
87
87
91
91
93
93
95
96
96
98
98
98
98

Johnson, Thomas M / Knutson, Tim S
Hofschulte, Jacob / Peterson, Joe A
Upton, Michael S/ Turk, Jason W
Stiebler, Curtis G / Engler, David P
Vukelich, Greg M, Jr / Hansen, Jason A
Hausladen, Mathew / Tussing, Jacob D
Aschnewitz, JessicaA / Aschnewitz, Sam M
Westgard, David E / Virnig, Charles T
DeVriendt, Robert J/ Bushlack, Joe C
O'Ddll, Jeremy J/ Schauer, Josh T
Rudolph, LisaM / Petersen, Scott J
Anderson, Brian G/ Wendt, Andrew A
Dorma, Dustin K / Reinke, Dan W
Ritter, Frank K / Stubbendick, James L
King, Jace C/ Thelen, Bryan M

Grubb, Brennen T / Quichocho, Boya J
Reith, Jeffrey (3J) J/ Rubey, Dylan J
Savage, Patrick M / Hengel, Joshua P
Maneval, Austin / Endersbe, Ethan B
Stensrud, Adam S/ Silha, Leo T
Rainwater, Marvin B, |11 / Masurka, Brian D
Donahue, Anthony P/ Voss, Kevin J
Bergquist, Nathan G / Bock, Matthew S
Olsen, Jacob D / Jones, Thomas P
Engen, Adam R/ Saehler, Danidl J
Nelson, Jarod / O'Keefe, Ryan M
Nelson, Erik R/ Gordon, Joey A
Baillargeon, Joseph G / Reemts, Tyler R
Huspek, Brandon G / Daugs, Mike L
Olerud, Rocky N / Bohn, Jerald W
Schroeder, Aaron M / Anderson, Scott R
Gusa, Jason R/ Harm, Shawn W
Meyer, Mindie J/ Price, Jason R

Laux, David P/ Ko€lln, TimM

Bonde, Dave/ Bonde, Christopher D
Pusateri, Salvatore/ Schmitt, Rick R
Haala, Andy E / Brown, Michadl T
Wolbeck, Gerald J/ Wolbeck, Gerald W, Sr
Wolfe, Robert R/ Mitchell, Dave A
Berge, Loren D / Berge, Luther L
Holmstrom, Jason / Rothe, Nicholas D
Yenish, Alex D / Dokken, Randy S
Foss, John E / Foss, William D

Gertken, Chad D / Fleshman, Gary D
Storm, Dale E / Madden, Scott H

Prill, Brian C / Cook, Nathan

Brede, Nevin D / Gulbrandson, Erik E

Stanley, Donnald (DJ) V, Jr / Hawkins, Gabriel L

Sammons, Gregg A / Price, Thomas P

144 1,346
495 1,345
5 1343
120 1,343
557 1,343
30 1,342
598 1,341
221 1,340
148 1,339
401 1,339
498 1,338
278 1,337
511 1,336
12 1,335
600 1,334
568 1,333
548 1,333
75 1,332
106 1,331
359 1,331
12 1,330
556 1,329
136 1,329
523 1,329
585 1,328
299 1,328
502 1,326
364 1,326
445 1,325
451 1,323
577 1,323
46 1,323
550 1,322
478 1,322
81 1321
585 1,321
462 1,321
279 1321
387 1,320
1 1320
255 1,319
243 1,319
6 1,318
161 1,317
36 1,317
436 1,316
620 1,316
111 1,316
213 1,316

186
199

37
102

56
221
189
116
151
170
194
121

137
29
172
89

121
199
175
180
183

59
121
183
199
135
216

13
121

91
202

94

86
216
162

24
143
191
213

27
207
202
164

24
118
121

$145.00
$144.00
$142.00
$142.00
$142.00
$140.00
$139.00
$138.00
$137.00
$137.00
$135.00
$134.00
$133.00
$132.00
$131.00
$130.00
$130.00
$128.00
$127.00
$127.00
$125.00
$123.00
$123.00
$123.00
$121.00
$121.00
$119.00
$119.00
$117.00
$115.00
$115.00
$115.00
$113.00
$113.00
$108.00
$108.00
$108.00
$108.00
$105.00
$105.00
$104.00
$104.00
$102.00
$101.00
$101.00

$98.00

$98.00

$98.00

$98.00

Plymouth, MN
Silver Bay, MN
Big Lake, MN

St Paul, MN
Delano, MN
Waverly, MN
Fergus Falls, MN
St Paul, MN
Austin, MN
Roseville, MN
HENNING, MN
Frazee, MN
Ramsey, MN
West St Paul, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Moorhead, MN
Alexandria, MN
Sauk Rapids, MN
Detroit Lakes, MN
Elgin, MN

West St Paul, MN
Delano, MN
Mound, MN
Norwood, MN
Medford, MN
Duluth, MN
Chaska, MN
Buffalo, MN
White Bear Lk, MN
Fairfax, MN
Mayer, MN
Plainview, MN
Alexandria, MN
Willmar, MN
Brooklyn Park, MN
Medford, MN
Mankato, MN
New London, MN
Arden Hills, MN
Lewiston, MN
Rush City, MN
New Richland, MN
Big Lake, MN
Burtrum, MN
Saint Charles, MN
New Brighton, MN
Owatonna, MN
Cambridge, MN
New Hope, MN

Final Prize Listing
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Minnesota State USBC Open
Final Prize Listing
2024 MN State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

102 Hill, Kyle/ Born, Steven R 392 1315 148 $94.00 Ham Lake, MN
102 Olynyk, David K / Cleveland, Ronald D 522 1,315 113 $94.00 Norwood, MN
102 Hohenstein, Lucas L / Schubert, Jerrod S 527 1,315 199 $94.00 Fairmont, MN
105 Sellers, Matt S/ Sellers, Tim S 152 1,314 129 $92.00 Austin, MN
105 Rude, Andy J/ Nelson, Ronald D 332 1314 143 $92.00 Mazeppa, MN
107 Neumann, Brent E / Waldhauser, Nate A 549 1,313 62 $89.00 Alexandria, MN
107 Lee, TomJ/Lye Jed T 262 1313 221 $89.00 Alexandria, MN
107 Nelson, LanceL / Stringer, Eric R 301 1,313 183 $89.00 Wahpeton, ND
110 Ruter, Allen R / Beckstrand, Luke J 252 1,312 189 $87.00 Litchfield, MN
110 Anderson, Jeff D / Lemieux, Ben P 511 1,312 10 $87.00 Ramsey, MN
112 Setter, Christopher S/ Johnson, Robert F 526 1,331 129 $84.00 Mt. Iron, MN
113 Hendrickson, Cody S/ Cronin, Richard J 407 1,310 94 $84.00 Duluth, MN
113 Majerus, Steve J/ Lieby, Matthew R 527 1,310 216 $84.00 Fairmont, MN
115 Ricks, Blake F / Schultz, Benjamin J 184 1,307 113 $82.00 FergusFals, MN
116 Herrig, Alan R/ Barrus, Tim P 276 1,306 194 $81.00 Perham, MN
117 Bunker, Aaron M / Dare, Doug W 504 1,305 83 $80.00 Bloomington, MN
118 Novak, Erin M / Koch, Alex P 578 1304 121 $78.00 Mayer, MN
118 Olson, Jeff H / Olson, Loren L 217 1304 191 $78.00 Faribault, MN
118 Reynolds, Jason D, Jr / Reynolds, Kevin S 591 1,304 91 $78.00 Maplewood, MN
121 Kéller, Robert E/ Winkler, Douglas J 44 1,303 110 $74.00 White Bear Lake, MN
121 Greenhalgh, Kdlli R/ Greenhalgh, Steven L 373 1,303 43 $74.00 Blaine, MN
121 Heglund, Adam L / Chervinko, Quinton J 220 1,303 108 $74.00 LittleFals, MN
121 Reinen, Paul / Hassler, Ryan A 440 1,303 105 $74.00 Burnsville, MN
121 Sopp-Schroeder, Katie Ann S/ Poelzer, Clark E 386 1,303 108 $74.00 Arden Hills, MN
126 Peterson, Lance/ Schmid, Andrew T 368 1,302 121 $71.00 LinoLakes, MN
127 Holets, Ron D / Holets, Ken R 599 1,301 129 $69.00 Maple Grove, MN
127 Ricks, Matthew S/ Larson, Wayne B 400 1,301 10 $69.00 Roseville, MN
129 Farrier, John W / Akason, Gregg A 54 1,300 151 $67.34 Bethel, MN
129 Juhlin, Scott R / Stone, Joseph P 460 1,300 27 $67.33 Mankato, MN
129 Ruch, Pat R / Reeves, Theodore J 400 1,300 67 $67.33 Roseville, MN
132 Trutwin, Aaron S/ Kuebelbeck, Jeremy P 220 1,299 110 $65.00 LittleFalls, MN
133 Ness, Paul A / Sundby, Gary W, Jr 609 1,297 135 $64.00 Wheaton, MN
134 Olive, Matt A / Awes, Julius L 37 1,29 43 $63.00 Chanhassen, MN
135 Broostin, Marc O / Downs, Aaron J 569 1,295 126 $62.00 Maple Grove, MN
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $18,713.00
Doubles, Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From

1 McDonald, Craig R/ Mitchell, Zachary M 504 1,413 $200.00 Bloomington, MN

2 Arndtson, Scot B / Craigen, Jason T 139 1,391 $150.00 Maple Grove, MN

3 Poelzer, Carl P/ Haedrich, Tyler S 386 1,390 $137.00 Arden Hills, MN

4 Meyer, Matt L / Oulman, David G 619 1,382 $125.00 Owatonna, MN

5 Meyer, Chad L / Tejeda, Antonio R 550 1,378 $115.00 Alexandria, MN

6 Weisenberger, Troy D / Dischinger, Benjamin J 610 1,376 $105.00 Wheaton, MN

7 Chambers, Daniel P/ Gonzalez, Rocky D 550 1,370 $98.00 Alexandria, MN

8 Pashina, Kayla J/ Pashina, David A 406 1,366 $92.00 Otsego, MN

9 Bohn, Steve J/ Kreyer, John P, Jr 522 1,352 $86.00 Norwood, MN

10 Hogan, Nicholas R / Castle, Christopher A 523 1,347 $81.00 Norwood, MN
Final Prize Listing Jun 05, 2024 11:02 PM Page 11 of 35



Minnesota State USBC Open
Final Prize Listing
2024 MN State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

11 Jensen, Wayne R / Horning, Brice J

12 Savoy, Ryan T / Stearns, Brady A

13 Dorma, Dustin K / Reinke, Dan W

14 Olsen, Jacob D / Jones, Thomas P

15 Turner, Emanuel L / Oviatt, Russell R

16 Schroeder, Aaron M / Anderson, Scott R

17 Edwards, Matthew J/ Jones, David J

18 Lutz, David G/ Stewart, Anthony J

18 Jacobson, Talon C/ Luetmer, Zak V

20 Upton, Michael S/ Turk, Jason W

21 King, Jace C/ Thelen, Bryan M

22 Anderson, Jeff D / Lemieux, Ben P

23 Langer, Dan A / Sylvester, Samuel J, Jr

24 Schaffhausen, Andrew R / Fietek, Brandon M

25 Wolfe, Robert R/ Mitchell, Dave A

26 Kalinoski, Robert / Boyer, Christopher J
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,080.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $47,757.00

Singles, 188 & Under, Handicapped

Place Team name

1 St John, Brock

2 Kirckwold, Keith

3 White, James R

4 Kort, Paige

5 Rezac, John

6 Meyer, William C

7 Seeman, Caleb D

8 Elizondo, Israel |

9 Moritz, Richard J
10 Haugen, Samantha A
11 Wittner, Dave R
11 Barten, Darren R
13 Denn, Jeremiah J
14 Tanner, Mike P
15 Swenson, Kirsten M
16 Waugh, Kyle
17 Kube, Jason E
18 Dolman, Brandon M
19 Sackett, Stacey L
20 Norstad, Jeff R
20 Vogelpohl, TristaJ
22 Lind, Evan E
22 Schleicher, Andy C
24 Van Houdt, Nick J

316 1,340 $76.00 Brooklyn Center, MN
619 1,337 $73.00 Owatonna, MN
511 1,336 $70.00 Ramsey, MN
523 1,324 $66.00 Norwood, MN
532 1,311 $63.00 Wedls, MN
577 1,310 $60.00 Mayer, MN
316 1,308 $58.00 Brooklyn Center, MN
600 1,307 $55.00 Maple Grove, MN
549 1,307 $55.00 Alexandria, MN
5 1,306 $51.00 BiglLake, MN

600 1,305 $49.00 Maple Grove, MN
511 1,302 $47.00 Ramsey, MN
620 1,301 $45.00 Owatonna, MN

20 1,299 $43.00 Elko, MN
387 1,296 $40.00 Arden Hills, MN
590 1,293 $40.00 Maplewood, MN

Entry Score Hcap Prize From

430 856 140 $450.00 Arlington, MN
207 845 180 $250.00 Brooten, MN
233 811 202 $200.00 New Ulm, MN
183 809 172 $180.00 FergusFalls, MN
385 806 180 $165.00 Owatonna, MN
427 796 183 $155.00 Arlington, MN
430 790 253 $147.00 Arlington, MN

10 789 194 $140.00 New London, MN
531 785 116 $133.00 Mt. Iron, MN
597 784 170 $128.00 Fergus Falls, MN
298 782 245 $121.00 Bemidji, MN
258 782 170 $121.00 Alexandria, MN
279 780 218 $117.00 New London, MN

27 779 135 $113.00 International Falls, MN

68 778 229 $109.00 Moorhead, MN
422 777 121 $107.00 Waterville, MN
431 776 153 $105.00 Arlington, MN

16 773 132 $104.00 Hermantown, MN
344 772 189 $102.00 Mantorville, MN
329 771 191 $100.00 Pineldand, MN
280 771 145 $100.00 New London, MN
588 770 199 $97.00 Alexandria, MN
115 770 172 $97.00 Shakopee, MN
421 769 126 $97.00 Waterville, MN

Final Prize Listing
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S&E&5 S

50
52
52

55
55
57
57
57
60
61
61

68
69
69
71
71
73

McAdoo, Don J
Swartzer, Steve
Frank, VictoriaK
Benesh, Joshua D
Bruegger, Ronald J
Curnow, Lori D
Lamppa, Brian L
Potz, Marvin J

Ford, Micheal D
Nusbaum, Corey
Jochumsen, Derek R
Timbeross, Tami C
Miller, David M
Steele, Jason A
Ellis, RobertaK
Haugen, Hunter A
Dietel, Eric W
Curfman, Loren M
Bruegger, Richard A
Smith, Peter H
Wentzlaff, Mitchel J
Agre, Tyler J
Scharping, Brett M
Thompson, Grace M
Hofschulte, Joshua M
Kral, Bradley J
Arends, Joe
Petersen, Gary E
Peters, Nessa A
Barker, Michele (Shelly) M
Bouwman, Matt
Kennard, Gregory D
Politte, Kristen R
Herd, Keith D
Hillesheim, Alex J
Anderson, Olivial
Mather, Shawn D
Simons, Anthony L
Bobenmoyer, Jared
Donley, Michael G
Larson, Tytan J
Reuter, PhillipR
Johnson, Nathan J
Bjerke, Katie M
Hagen, Steven J
Erickson, Parker
Levy, Howard M
Marx, Troy
Amundson, Vicki L

Minnesota State USBC Open

Final Prize Listing
2024 MN State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

258 769
561 769
248 768
401 767
50 766
408 765
526 765
580 764
226 761
416 760
149 760
58 759
215 759
79 759
369 759
597 758
428 758
88 757
51 756
304 756
415 756
415 755
430 755
610 754
495 754
238 753
206 753
162 751
248 751
343 750
207 749
431 749
399 748
426 748
248 748
184 747
228 746
431 746
14 745
175 744
417 744
342 744
365 744
450 743
186 742
339 742
505 740
109 740
202 739

170
140
307
143
178
197
226
124
153
156
224
202
132
170
205
140
243
164
210
159
264
153
172
318
137
145
186
145
240
245
259
207
253
124
145
121
218
299
180
116
143
140
210
162
175
286
315
162
345

$97.00
$97.00
$95.50
$95.50
$95.25
$95.00
$95.00
$94.00
$94.00
$94.00
$94.00
$94.00
$94.00
$94.00
$94.00
$93.00
$93.00
$93.00
$92.00
$92.00
$92.00
$92.00
$92.00
$91.00
$91.00
$91.00
$91.00
$91.00
$91.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$89.00
$89.00
$89.00
$89.00
$88.00
$88.00
$88.00
$88.00
$88.00
$88.00
$88.00
$87.00
$87.00
$87.00

Alexandria, MN
Silver Lake, MN
New Ulm, MN
Roseville, MN
Lake Crystal, MN
Duluth, MN

Mt. Iron, MN
Red Wing, MN
Pequot Lakes, MN
Waseca, MN
Austin, MN
Shakopee, MN
Wilmont, MN
New Ulm, MN
Lino Lakes, MN
Fergus Falls, MN
Arlington, MN
Fargo, ND

Lake Crystal, MN
Wright, MN
Arlington, MN
Arlington, MN
Arlington, MN
Wheaton, MN
Silver Bay, MN
New Ulm, MN
Brooten, MN
Burtrum, MN
New Ulm, MN
Zumbrota, MN
Brooten, MN
Arlington, MN
Annandale, MN
Arlington, MN
New Ulm, MN
Fergus Falls, MN
Spring Valey, MN
Arlington, MN
Aitkin, MN
Fergus Falls, MN
Waseca, MN
Red Wing, MN
Spicer, MN
Rosemount, MN
Fergus Falls, MN
Wanamingo, MN
Crystal, MN
Deephaven, MN
Brooten, MN

Final Prize Listing
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74
74
76
76
76
76
76
76
82
82
84
85
86
87
87
87
90
90
90
90

94
94
94
94

94

94
100
100
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
109
109
109
109
109
114
114
114
117
117
119
119
119
119

Parenteau, Gary E
Goranson, Nicklus N
Briski, Matt G

Lore, Ryan P
Dorschner, Matt R
Brooks, Greg

Carr, DaeA
Holberg, Justin L
Blatz, Jacob M
Meyer, William "Cody"
Wengronowitz, Chris
Frauendienst, Mike J
Riebe, Hayley K
Thompson, Tyler J
Krista, Brustad
Muehlberg, Larry L
Ferch, Brad J
Glisczinski, Daniel W
Daschner, Jonathan M
Anderson, Kevin D
Hickey, Neil
Lindsey, Joshua L
Fischer, Eben

Henry, Katie J

Davis, DesireZ
Kolstad, George R
Reuss, Jeff J
Anderson, Greg G
Stoppel, Coty T
Dingmann, Tim J
Sommerfield, Mason H
James, Cole

Hess, Seth K

Moe, Justin

Harley, Rochelle J
Hagen, LisaM
Chard, Jeff

Klimek, Jason K
Berg, Collette |
Campbell, Bernard D
Nelson, Zach S
Heise, KylieR
Ledlie, Jeff L
Vallevand, Tristen S
Watkins, Michelle L
Stevens, Tim J
Gramling, Michael D
Loechler, Tom C
Schauer, Tim D

Minnesota State USBC Open

Final Prize Listing

2024 MN State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

305
330
530
225
215

17
526
248
380
265

28
426
429
237

67

83
423
286

61
109
370
182
496
281
506

11
262
303
345
224
420
416
293
528
567
186
286
271
242
607
224
326
439
182

33
118
422

a7
428

738
738
737
737
737
737
737
737
736
736
735
734
733
732
732
732
731
731
731
731
730
730
730
730
730
730
729
729
728
728
728
728
728
728
728
727
727
727
727
727
726
726
726
725
725
724
724
724
724

170
197
148
129
118
207
148
183
191
124
275
145
199
129
267
153
159
178
218
256
310
224
121
251
307
151
194
148
178
159
334
216
178
205
264
248
194
178
175
113
172
202
170
283
288
218
259
116
245

$87.00
$87.00
$86.00
$86.00
$86.00
$86.00
$86.00
$86.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$84.00
$84.00
$84.00
$83.00
$83.00
$83.00
$83.00
$82.00
$82.00
$82.00
$82.00
$82.00
$82.00
$81.00
$81.00
$81.00
$81.00
$81.00
$81.00
$81.00
$81.00
$81.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$79.00
$79.00
$79.00
$79.00
$79.00
$78.00
$78.00
$78.00
$78.00

Hibbing, MN
Zumbrota, MN
Mt. Iron, MN
Annandale, MN
Wilmont, MN

SPRING VALLEY, MN

Mt. Iron, MN
New Ulm, MN
Sandstone, MN
Alexandria, MN
Circle Pines, MN
Arlington, MN
Arlington, MN
New Ulm, MN
Moorhead, MN
Elk River, MN
Waterville, MN
Belle Plaine, MN
Janesville, MN
Deephaven, MN
Lino Lakes, MN
Fergus Falls, MN
Silver Bay, MN
New London, MN
Crystal, MN
West St Paul, MN
Alexandria, MN
Wright, MN
Wanamingo, MN
Annandale, MN
Waseca, MN
Waseca, MN
Eagle Bend, MN
Mt. Iron, MN
Moorhead, MN
Fergus Falls, MN
Belle Plaine, MN
Alexandria, MN

New Richland, MN
Brooklyn Park, MN

Annandale, MN
Owatonna, MN

New Brighton, MN

Fergus Falls, MN
Duluth, MN
Maplewood, MN
Waterville, MN
Plainview, MN
Arlington, MN

Final Prize Listing
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Minnesota State USBC Open
Final Prize Listing
2024 MN State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

119 Majerus, Chad G 122 724 240 $78.00 LakeCity, MN
119  BLY, GABE 229 724 178 $78.00 Spring Valey, MN
125 Kiffmeyer, Elizabeth A 12 723 270 $77.00 West St Paul, MN
125 Esder, David A 258 723 167 $77.00 Alexandria, MN
125 Johnson, David A 289 723 143 $77.00 Burnsville, MN
125 Kemper, Mark 277 723 121 $77.00 Frazee, MN

125 Nelson, Erik R 502 723 121 $77.00 Chaska, MN

125 Sexton, Judy 160 723 183 $77.00 Eyota, MN

131 Marcus, David S 273 722 170 $75.00 WILLMAR, MN
131 Cordes, Anthony (Tony) C 331 722 240 $75.00 Mazeppa, MN

131 Harp, Todd E 303 722 167 $75.00 Wright, MN

131 Bly, Nick N 228 722 216 $75.00 Spring Valley, MN
131 Claflin, Jason L 493 722 156 $75.00 Kettle River, MN
131 Morreim, Nate W 427 722 137 $75.00 Arlington, MN
131 Stromsodt, Dale J 69 722 126 $75.00 Moorhead, MN
138 Bauers, Jeremiah C 505 721 313 $74.00 Crystal, MN

138 Brunjes, Avery S 432 721 140 $74.00 New Brighton, MN
138 Leeseberg, Troy J 272 721 216 $74.00 Alexandria, MN
138 Segler, Joann C 22 721 213 $74.00 ROYALTON, MN
138 Smisek, Bruce W 231 721 170 $74.00 Montgomery, MN
143 Bellrichard, Tod A 60 720 140 $73.00 Shakopee, MN
143 Brisse, Jay B 572 720 124 $73.00 Plymouth, MN
143 Gerlach, Douglas C 489 720 232 $73.00 Faribault, MN

143 Ellanson, Myron D 237 720 261 $73.00 New Ulm, MN
143 Schwaegerl, Andy 280 720 245 $73.00 New London, MN
143 Waugh, Curt 422 720 140 $73.00 Waterville, MN
143 Bushlack, Douglas J 241 720 129 $73.00 New Richland, MN
150 Denn, Kristy M 50 719 221 $72.00 LakeCrysta, MN
150 Thompson, Brent 423 719 218 $72.00 Waterville, MN
150 Stahler, Alisha 344 719 189 $72.00 Mantorville, MN
153 Cashin, Dan 33 718 218 $71.00 Duluth, MN

153 Lien, Shawn S 529 718 229 $71.00 Mt. Iron, MN

153 Novack, Don J 423 718 240 $71.00 Waterville, MN
153 Brandt, Chad F 266 718 145 $71.00 Alexandria, MN
153 Paul, Allen M 338 718 243 $71.00 Zumbrota, MN
153 Rademacher, Michael 253 718 129 $71.00 Rush City, MN
159 Southard, Shane 421 717 229 $69.00 Waterville, MN
159 Romero, Daniel P 136 717 153 $69.00 Mound, MN

159 Montgomery, Benjamin A 4 717 202 $69.00 Lewiston, MN

159 Riebe, Dean A 429 717 153 $69.00 Arlington, MN
159 Ocampo, Juan M 78 717 216 $69.00 New Ulm, MN
159 Ulland, Joshua (Josh) E 334 717 140 $69.00 Zumbro Falls, MN
159 Johnson, Lyle 207 717 286 $69.00 Brooten, MN

166 Leyendecker, Adam D 279 716 183 $68.00 New London, MN
166 Winters, Ryan N 270 716 162 $68.00 Alexandria, MN
166 Houfer, Gary 592 716 164 $68.00 Annandale, MN
166 Henke, Ben 210 716 183 $68.00 Brooten, MN

166 Lavrenz, John W 505 716 113 $68.00 Crystal, MN

171 Lundblad, Ken P 321 715 153 $67.17 Forest Lake, MN
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171
171
171
171
171
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
193
193
195
195
195
195
195
200
200
200
203
203
203
203
203
208
208
210
210
210
210
214
214
214
214
214
219
219

Dirksen, Traci A
Borst, Brandon
Vickmark, Dan M
Reuss, Janie S
Temple, Randy S
Spencer, Robert T
Kunz, Adam J
Witthus, Chris
Sondag, TravisF
Daniels, Matt A
Todd, Kevin P
Hanson, Corey M
Jensen, Nicolas M
VanHoudt, Cory
Teske, David E
Lodahl, Jason A
DeYonge, Josh P
Meyer, Charlie L
Frederick, Adryan
Gessdll, Allen L
Lange, Jeremy C
Schuette, Taylor R
Grahn, Brandon W
Witthus, Michael E
Thompson, William L
[rwin, Miles A
Kiffmeyer, Jeremy K
Iverson, Sarah
Wesselmann, Jeffrey J
Reiplinger, Joe W
Onken, Richard L
Hebel, Donad
Morris, Mark
Fischer, Mark A
Stromsodt, Timothy J
Petrie, Steven B
Jackson, Tyler G
Murdock, Ledlie A
Erickson, Nate A
Mogler, Austin D
Urman, Trinity D
Mondragon, Ron Brian
Johnson, Gary
Raymond, Richard G
Schroepfer, Steven J
Hausladen, Mathew
Meyer, Ashley L
Grant, Matthew R
Kemper, Jerry A

Minnesota State USBC Open

Final Prize Listing

2024 MN State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

38
419
260
262
493
458
336
154
101
261
624
547
320
421
217
433
102
274
210
317

18
398
178
154
624
447
331
153
411
297
226
423
420

78

70
180
338
210

38
375
409
562
207
362
363

30
239
520
277

715
715
715
715
715
714
714
714
714
714
714
714
713
713
713
713
713
713
713
713
713
712
712
711
711
711
711
711
710
710
710
709
709
709
709
709
708
708
707
707
707
707
706
706
706
706
706
705
705

156
189
178
224
118
124
137
183
191
151
129
148
186
218
270
175
180
129
310
240
151
232
172
162
113
175
129

175
251
167
213
334
180
129
197
124
197
113
267
124
172
280
232
183
118
305
226
164

$67.17
$67.17
$67.16
$67.16
$67.17
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$63.00
$63.00
$63.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$58.00
$58.00

Chanhassen, MN
Waseca, MN
Alexandria, MN
Alexandria, MN
Kettle River, MN
Apple Valey, MN
West Concord, MN
Hutchinson, MN
Hanska, MN
Alexandria, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Gary, MN

Forest Lake, MN
Waterville, MN
Faribault, MN
New Brighton, MN
New York Mills, MN
Alexandria, MN
Brooten, MN
Otsego, MN
SPRING VALLEY, MN
Kimball, MN
Fergus Falls, MN
Hutchinson, MN
Minneapolis, MN
White Bear Lk, MN
Mazeppa, MN
Austin, MN
Rochester, MN
Bemidji, MN
Pequot Lakes, MN
Waterville, MN
Waseca, MN

New Ulm, MN
Moorhead, MN
Fergus Falls, MN
Zumbrota, MN
Brooten, MN
Chanhassen, MN
Hancock, MN
Bayport, MN

St. Paul, MN
Brooten, MN
Buffalo, MN
Buffalo, MN
Waverly, MN

New Ulm, MN
Atwater, MN
Frazee, MN
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Minnesota State USBC Open
Final Prize Listing
2024 MN State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

219 Beach, Debbie R 482 705 226 $58.00 Rogers, MN

219 Madden, Scott H 36 705 113 $58.00 Saint Charles, MN
219 Robison, Seth A 226 705 205 $58.00 Pequot Lakes, MN
219 Raoby, Paul J 584 705 156 $58.00 Eagan, MN

219 Pike, Kase M 381 705 140 $58.00 Sandstone, MN

219 Johnson, Ron J 379 705 232 $58.00 Sandstone, MN

219 Hasbargen, Roger J 26 705 191 $58.00 Internationa Falls, MN
219 Schimke, Zach J 289 705 197 $58.00 Burnsville, MN

219 Schellbach, Dale W 254 705 148 $58.00 Rush City, MN

230 Flaten, Brian B 266 704 137 $56.00 Alexandria, MN
230 Fravel, Jason M 17 704 329 $56.00 SPRING VALLEY, MN
230 Berry, Jon P 320 704 124 $56.00 Forest Lake, MN
230 Larson, Trever 417 704 186 $56.00 Waseca, MN

230 Harmon, Nicholas 13 704 129 $56.00 Aitkin, MN

230 Harstad, Scott E 178 704 189 $56.00 FergusFalls, MN
230 Kubasch, Nicholas 475 704 113 $56.00 Waconia, MN

230 Storelee, Jeff R 108 704 191 $56.00 Deephaven, MN
230 Maday-Hulke, Jayne E 78 704 256 $56.00 New Ulm, MN

230 Montiel, Ed J 158 704 178 $56.00 Hutchinson, MN
240 Schmidt, James S 409 703 183 $55.00 Bayport, MN

240 Barnett, Dan 499 703 116 $55.00 North Mankato, MN
240 Herd, Nolan K 429 703 272 $55.00 Arlington, MN

240 Hoskyn, Christopher 131 703 113 $55.00 Maple Grove, MN
240 Stroud, Conner R 55 703 183 $55.00 MaplelLake, MN
240 Fenstermacher, Tylor 333 703 156 $55.00 Zumbrota, MN

240 Plath, James K 397 703 191 $55.00 Kimball, MN

247 Peterson, Joe A 495 702 143 $54.00 Silver Bay, MN
247 Hoscheid, Jeffrey S 141 702 113 $54.00 BiglLake, MN

247 Theis, LindaD 245 702 234 $54.00 Prescott, WI

250 Cullen, Todd M 131 701 126 $52.00 Maple Grove, MN
250 Nelson, Richard A 253 701 113 $52.00 Rush City, MN

250 Apane, IreneM 16 701 324 $52.00 Hermantown, MN
250 Ludwikowski, Michael E 16 701 137 $52.00 Hermantown, MN
250 Greibrok, Danny D 148 701 226 $52.00 Austin, MN

250 Weckwerth, Adam C 431 701 118 $52.00 Arlington, MN

250 Deery, TimM 446 701 172 $52.00 White Bear Lk, MN
257 Wanner, Ben E 520 700 207 $51.00 Atwater, MN

257 Garner, Ricki A 179 700 183 $51.00 FergusFalls, MN
257 Weckwerth, Austin C 431 700 213 $51.00 Arlington, MN

257 Nelson, Christopher L 456 700 113 $51.00 AppleVadley, MN
257 Delaske, Dyson 419 700 189 $51.00 Waseca, MN

257 Jacobson, Lane A 269 700 199 $51.00 Alexandria, MN
257 Hauge, Kevin 264 700 221 $51.00 Alexandria, MN
257 Kovarik, Joseph B 17 700 302 $51.00 SPRING VALLEY, MN
257 Nelson, Benjamin T 546 700 175 $51.00 Mankato, MN

266 Koob, Jessica 210 699 251 $50.00 Brooten, MN

266 Rasmusson, Zachary C 529 699 243 $50.00 Mt. Iron, MN

266 Grimes, JulieM 583 699 348 $50.00 Eagan, MN

266 Neu, Lee A 363 699 251 $50.00 Buffalo, MN
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266
266
266
266
266
266
266
266
278
278
278
278
278
278
284
284
284
284
284
289
289
291
291
291
201
291
296
296
296
299
299
299
299
299
299
299
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
316
316
316

Waldoch, Zach W
Waldoch, Daniel L
Lee, TomJ
McGrath, Deborah J
Wulf, Amber
Bylander, Mark C
Brummond, Josh
Duncombe, Dana J
Pierson, William
Dorumsgaard, Gary D
Tvrdik, Anthony T
Jones, Amber L
Lilienthal, Jed J
Domagala, Ben L
Drexler, Sean P
Meyers, Tyler L
Bury, Branden
Atneosen, Philip D
Melby, Timothy J
Waldoch, Todd S
Berg, Nell
Wendlandt, Dennis D
Krause, John L
Grahn, Crystal M
Hanover, Brian J
Rostad, Brad J
Barchenger, Jeremy
Hoge, Curt J
Kaytor, Robert
Schellbach, Drake
Tvrdik, Kevin F
Truh, Diane K
Ringberg, Carl J
Williams, Christi
Herd, Jordan D
Tlougan, Tyrell
Waters, Blake C
Gessdll, Allen L
Steen, Brenda
Severin, ChrisB
Freie, Douglas B
Wormes, Brian
Condon, Michadl P
Gregor, Derrick
Waldoch, Meghan M
Eslinger, Corey A
Groehler, Cree G
Greseth, Michael H
Thone, Keith M

Minnesota State USBC Open

Final Prize Listing

2024 MN State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

201
291
262
507

59
278
223
605
560
283

18
176
382
580
431
359
472
256
253
291
243
155
165
178
108
339
206

15
155
254
610
145

71
601
429
360
334
317
210
236
294
205
414
418
292

70
417
346
177

699
699
699
699
699
699
699
699
698
698
698
698
698
698
697
697
697
697
697
696
696
695
695
695
695
695
694
694
694
693
693
693
693
693
693
693
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
692
691
691
691

186
183
116
329
226
140
126
137
121
143
218
318
135
178
164
245
183
240
191
132
159
186
197
229
226
159
183
264
167
248
145
216
218
124
199
140
172
153
224
145
186
191
199
237
213
256
310
180
140

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

Randall, MN
Randall, MN
Alexandria, MN
Crystal, MN
Shakopee, MN
Frazee, MN
Alexandria, MN
Eagan, MN
Silver Lake, MN
Monticello, MN

SPRING VALLEY, MN

Fergus Falls, MN
Sandstone, MN
Red Wing, MN
Arlington, MN
Elgin, MN
Waconia, MN
Belle Plaine, MN
Rush City, MN
Randall, MN

New Richland, MN

Hutchinson, MN
Mankato, MN
Fergus Falls, MN
Deephaven, MN
Wanamingo, MN
Brooten, MN
Aitkin, MN
Hutchinson, MN
Rush City, MN
Wheaton, MN
Maple Plain, MN
Mound, MN
Tamarack, MN
Arlington, MN
Plainview, MN
Zumbro Falls, MN
Otsego, MN
Brooten, MN
New Ulm, MN
Eagle Bend, MN
Brooten, MN
Mankato, MN
Waseca, MN
Randall, MN
Moorhead, MN
Waseca, MN
Zumbrota, MN
Fergus Falls, MN
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Lindmeyer, Brenda J
Dohrn, DarlaJ
Hoppe, Trey

Franks, Dale P
Schumaker, Art R
Jochumsen, Kevin R
Wetzel, Keith A
Ledlie, DaynalL
Wulf, Sean M

Olson, Brian J
Brandon, Dominic J
McCarty, Adam D
Wilson, Carl R
Olson, Derek O
Ward, Sheila
Arndtson- Null, Gary W
Roesler, Edward C
Brackett, Fred D
VanHoudt, Henry
Walker, Jill M
Fahning, Dan
Boone, Chad K
Ziebarth, Stanley P
Anderson, Peter

Vu, HienD
Fredrickson, Mark A
Shea, Daniel R
Pederson, Brandon H
Sullivan, Jannine L
Draeger, Brandon M
Ohlrogge, Ashley G
Grandgenett, Mark P
Schafer, Andrew J
Bauer, Darren
Larson, Rick L
Wengronowitz, Dave
Logan, Jamie T
Nelson, Dave J
Brown, Heather A
Karppinen, Darren D
Bigger, Manuel D
Honsey, Mark D
Apane, Rodney F
Smith, Al M
Willson, Michelle
Paulson, Nathan
Blomstrom, Chad J
Leukam, Mike J
Reynolds, Evan L

Minnesota State USBC Open
Final Prize Listing
2024 MN State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

101 691
122 691
241 691
241 691
298 691
321 691
259 691
408 691
59 690
95 690
483 690
409 690
222 690
334 690
202 690
139 690
243 689
567 689
418 689
333 689
426 689
51 689
462 689
277 689
551 688
175 688
33 688
333 688
168 688
398 688
223 688
272 688
331 688
384 688
584 687
28 687
261 687
317 687
126 686
304 686
99 686

4 686
16 686
328 686
209 685
203 685
49 685
309 685
151 685

186
191
116
132
234
180
197
264
202
253
191
205
118
256
326
305
199
153
270
224
156
129
135
178
178
116
121
129
261
178
183
194
113
216
167
224
129
240
283
264
116
140
164
205
283
299
162
116
140

$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00

Hanska, MN
Lake City, MN
New Richland, MN
New Richland, MN
Bemidji, MN
Forest Lake, MN
Alexandria, MN
Duluth, MN
Shakopee, MN
Albert Lea, MN
Little Falls, MN
Bayport, MN
Alexandria, MN
Zumbro Falls, MN
Brooten, MN
Maple Grove, MN
New Richland, MN
Moorhead, MN
Waseca, MN
Zumbrota, MN
Arlington, MN
Lake Crystal, MN
Mankato, MN
Frazee, MN
Alexandria, MN
Fergus Falls, MN
Duluth, MN
Zumbrota, MN
Little Falls, MN
Kimball, MN
Alexandria, MN
Alexandria, MN
Mazeppa, MN
Owatonna, MN
Eagan, MN
Circle Pines, MN
Alexandria, MN
Otsego, MN

Lake City, MN
Wright, MN
Centerville, MN
Lewiston, MN
Hermantown, MN
Pine Island, MN
Brooten, MN
Brooten, MN
Lake Crystal, MN
Melrose, MN
Austin, MN
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363
363
363

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Maki, Joe
Gajeski, Dennis J
Heinze, Mark B

Singles, 189 & Over, Handicapped

Place Team name

1 Eiss, John M

1 Przybyla, Eric L

3 Fischer, Logan

4 Anderson, Jeff D

5 McCullough, Greg W

6 Rowan, James A

7 Skuza, Jm J

8 Haedrich, Tyler S

8 Bennett, Joseph T
10 Karnes, Nick D
11 Born, Steven R
12 Mitchell, Zachary M
13 Poelzer, Clark E
13 Jenkins, Anthony C
13 Olson, Jeff H
16 Lilleboe, Tim L
17 Herold, Dustin R
18 Tabor, Patrick J
19 Difronzo, Robert
19 Downer, Robert (Rob) V
21 Hengel, Joshua P
22 Schmelzer, Jared A
22 Ringler, Scott
22 Stearns, Brady A
25 Winckler, Eric L
26 Pashina, Kayla J
27 Sammons, Gregg A
27 Hill, Jacob
27 Theis, Dave L
30 Bonine, Chuck G
31 Matter, Jonathan L
31 Jones, Thomas P
33 Goodman, ChrisL
34 Vratisovsky, Bruce J
35 Tanner, Nicholas M
35 Anderson, Scott R
37 Olson, Brian K
37 Silha,Leo T
39 Wendt, Andrew A
39 Price, Jason R
39 Ide, Justin

Minnesota State USBC Open
Final Prize Listing
2024 MN State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

156 685 207 $31.00 Hutchinson, MN
610 685 205 $31.00 Wheaton, MN
259 685 213 $31.00 Alexandria, MN
$25,300.25
Entry Score Hcap Prize From
543 797 24 $325.00 Maple Grove, MN
24 797 72 $325.00 Brooklyn Center, MN
496 794 81 $200.00 Silver Bay, MN
511 784 0 $185.00 Ramsey, MN
276 783 13 $170.00 Perham, MN
247 782 108 $155.00 East Bethel, MN
592 771 18 $145.00 Annandale, MN
386 770 40 $138.00 Arden Hills, MN
153 770 108 $138.00 Austin, MN
608 768 99 $128.00 Ramsey, MN
392 767 64 $124.00 Ham Lake, MN
504 766 0 $120.00 Bloomington, MN
386 763 54 $112.00 Arden Hills, MN
576 763 110 $112.00 Verndae, MN
217 763 108 $112.00 Faribault, MN
608 758 83 $108.00 Ramsey, MN
219 757 21 $105.00 LittleFalls, MN
152 755 32 $102.50 Austin, MN
623 753 83 $100.00 Minneapolis, MN
169 753 0 $100.00 Coon Rapids, MN
75 751 37 $99.00 Sauk Rapids, MN
307 750 35 $97.00 Hibbing, MN
379 750 110 $97.00 Sandstone, MN
619 750 16 $97.00 Owatonna, MN
556 748 56 $96.00 Delano, MN
406 744 62 $96.00 Otsego, MN
213 743 70 $95.00 New Hope, MN
385 743 56 $95.00 Owatonna, MN
24 743 37 $95.00 Brooklyn Center, MN
592 742 102 $95.00 Annandale, MN
276 740 27 $94.00 Perham, MN
523 740 10 $94.00 Norwood, MN
234 739 94 $93.00 New Ulm, MN
213 738 81 $93.00 New Hope, MN
27 737 59 $93.00 International Falls, MN
577 737 0 $93.00 Mayer, MN
33 736 81 $92.00 Duluth, MN
359 736 105 $92.00 Elgin, MN
278 735 40 $92.00 Frazee, MN
550 735 32 $92.00 Alexandria, MN
427 735 64 $92.00 Arlington, MN
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42
43
43
45
45

47
47
47
50
50
52
52
52
55
55
55
55
59
59
61
61
63
63
63
66
66
66
66
70
70
72
73
74
74
74
74
74
79
79
8l
82
82
82
82
86
86
86
89
89

Lee, Jon T

Vosder, Barry C
Ritter, Frank K
Haugen, Jason A
Turk, Jason W
Dischinger, Benjamin J
Reith, Jeffrey (1J) J
Gonzalez, Rocky D
Boynton, Dale L
Jacobson, Talon C
Nelson, Chad M
Librandt, Andrew M
Vukelich, Greg M
Schacht, Eric M
Cook, Nathan
Koster, Brandon K
Greenhalgh, Steven L
Jobin, Marty R
Moore, Tim J

Rude, Darik M
Hansen, Jason A
Oulman, David G
Prenot, Russ
Quichocho, BoyaJ
Voaklander, Luke F
Ricketts, Tanner S
Fuchs, Todd J
Nitzkowski, Lee M
Yttreness, Jason R
Flynn, Corey D
Waldoch, Paul L
Borst, Alexx R
Paulsen, David A
Grant, Robert R
Curnow, Tyler
Limbeck, Jared P
Ascheman, Zachery S
Tejeda, Antonio R
Cleveland, Ronald D
Chrigtie, Patrick M
Langer, David J
Kreyer, John P
Herzog, Taylor M
Kimmer, Daniel K
Wisecup, Aaron
Graves, Kent
Hogan, Nicholas R
Lutz, David G
Craigen, Jason T

Minnesota State USBC Open

Final Prize Listing

2024 MN State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

266
404
12
597
5
610
548
550
577
549
620
59
557
511
436
138
373
171
44
332
557
619
104
568
542
330
516
117
533
557
166
548
281
609
407
456
267
550
522
306
19
522
468
5
282
514
523
600
139

734
732
732
730
730
729
729
729
727
727
726
726
726
725
725
725
725
724
724
722
722
721
721
721
720
720
720
720
719
719
718
716
715
715
715
715
715
714
714
713
711
711
711
711
710
710
710
709
709

102

102
108
89
56
45

18
18
59
110

51

$91.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$89.00
$89.00
$89.00
$89.00
$89.00
$88.00
$88.00
$88.00
$87.00
$87.00
$87.00
$87.00
$87.00
$87.00
$86.00
$86.00
$86.00
$86.00
$86.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$84.00
$84.00
$84.00
$84.00
$83.00
$83.00
$83.00
$83.00
$83.00
$82.00
$82.00
$82.00
$81.00
$81.00
$81.00
$81.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$79.50
$79.50

Alexandria, MN
Alexandria, MN
West St Paul, MN
Fergus Falls, MN
Big Lake, MN
Wheaton, MN
Alexandria, MN
Alexandria, MN
Mayer, MN
Alexandria, MN
Owatonna, MN
Shakopee, MN
Delano, MN
Ramsey, MN
New Brighton, MN
Mound, MN
Blaine, MN
Cloquet, MN
White Bear Lake, MN
Mazeppa, MN
Delano, MN
Owatonna, MN
Rollingstone, MN
Moorhead, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Zumbrota, MN
Big Lake, MN
Osseo, MN
Wedls, MN
Delano, MN
Little Falls, MN
Alexandria, MN
New London, MN
Wheaton, MN
Duluth, MN
AppleValey, MN
Alexandria, MN
Alexandria, MN
Norwood, MN
Hibbing, MN
Elko, MN
Norwood, MN
West Fargo, ND
Big Lake, MN
Monticello, MN
Big Lake, MN
Norwood, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Maple Grove, MN
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Minnesota State USBC Open

Final Prize Listing

2024 MN State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

91 Horning, Brice J 316 708 10 $79.00 Brooklyn Center, MN
91 Edwards, Matthew J 316 708 32 $79.00 Brooklyn Center, MN
91 Deegan, James E 450 708 29 $79.00 Rosemount, MN
1 Corneliusen, David 260 708 56 $79.00 Alexandria, MN
91 Price, Jason H 609 708 110 $79.00 Wheaton, MN
91 Hus, Chris T 328 708 110 $79.00 Pinelsand, MN
97 Cleveland, Matthew 315 707 72 $79.00 Brooklyn Center, MN
98 Herrig, Alan R 276 706 81 $77.00 Perham, MN
98 Malheim, David E 567 706 64 $77.00 Moorhead, MN
98 Waldhauser, Nate A 549 706 37 $77.00 Alexandria, MN
98 Krieger, Brian 509 706 105 $77.00 Hastings, MN
98 Dupre, Cole 434 706 75 $77.00 New Brighton, MN
103 Hill, Daniel B 116 705 99 $76.00 Osseo, MN
103 Schleicher, Adam L 77 705 0 $76.00 Sauk Rapids, MN
103 Sackett, Marty J 343 705 108 $76.00 Zumbrota, MN
103 Nelson, Michael S 251 705 91 $76.00 Litchfield, MN
107 Bushlack, Joe C 148 704 59 $75.00 Austin, MN
107 Rubey, Dylan J 548 704 56 $75.00 Alexandria, MN
107 Hammermeister, Ray A 149 704 102 $75.00 Austin, MN
110 Furuli, Kenneth W 133 703 81 $74.00 Maple Grove, MN
110 Panganiban, Rino 562 703 59 $74.00 St Paul, MN
110 Bednar, Brandon J 366 703 45 $74.00 LinoLakes, MN
110 Lor, Chee N 563 703 97 $74.00 St Paul, MN
110 Petersen, Scott J 498 703 72 $74.00 HENNING, MN
110 Johnson, Robert 527 703 70 $74.00 Fairmont, MN
116 Meyer, John A 551 702 83 $73.00 Alexandria, MN
116 Grimley, Michael C 150 702 105 $73.00 Austin, MN
116 Stubbendick, James L 12 702 67 $73.00 West St Paul, MN
119 Neumann, Brent E 549 701 24 $72.00 Alexandria, MN
119 Mingo, Michael C 623 701 40 $72.00 Minneapolis, MN
119 Hutchison, Mike 360 701 78 $72.00 Plainview, MN
119 Miller, Matthew S 67 701 51 $72.00 Moorhead, MN
119 Leal, Epigmenio 59 701 91 $72.00 Shakopee, MN
124 Larson, DanJ 505 700 91 $71.00 Crystal, MN
124 Bridger, Steve M 340 700 70 $71.00 Wanamingo, MN
124 Meyer, Mindie J 550 700 59 $71.00 Alexandria, MN
124 Henk, Rick L 623 700 29 $71.00 Minneapolis, MN
128 Ottesen, Ashley M 86 699 108 $70.00 Fargo, ND
128 Hill, Larry W 116 699 48 $70.00 Osseo, MN
128 Selnes, Monty D 533 699 86 $70.00 Weélls, MN
128 Kellen, Brandon T 438 699 37 $70.00 Waite Park, MN
132 Dare, Doug W 504 698 62 $69.00 Bloomington, MN
132 Hansen, Eric P 304 698 108 $69.00 Wright, MN
132 Lampman, Nick G 80 698 32 $69.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
132 Goodwin, Craig D 169 698 48 $69.00 Coon Rapids, MN
132 Waugh, Darrell 422 698 102 $69.00 Waterville, MN
132 Ruby, Corbin R 72 698 94 $69.00 Mound, MN
138 Hanke, Kurt A 386 697 18 $68.00 Arden Hills, MN
138 Bigelow, Robert C 1 697 110 $68.00 Lewiston, MN
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Minnesota State USBC Open
Final Prize Listing
2024 MN State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

138 Onken, Jordan A 226 697 97 $68.00 Pequot Lakes, MN

138 Stone, Joseph P 460 697 5 $68.00 Mankato, MN

138 Stoltz, Joseph A 116 697 64 $68.00 Osseo, MN

143 Miller, Donovan J 124 696 99 $67.00 LakeCity, MN

143 Filipi, Benjamin C 297 696 35 $67.00 Bemidji, MN

143 VanderBeek, David 211 696 99 $67.00 Brooten, MN

143 Fakler, Colin J 104 696 0 $67.00 Rollingstone, MN

147 Johnson, Cole M 579 695 54 $66.00 Mayer, MN

147 Griffy, Nicholas A 373 695 67 $66.00 Blaine, MN

147 Winkler, Douglas J 44 695 59 $66.00 White Bear Lake, MN

147 Sis, Jeffrey J 606 695 24 $66.00 Eagan, MN

151 Gustafson, Alan P 572 694 108 $65.00 Plymouth, MN

151 Norberg, Wyatt W 382 694 67 $65.00 Sandstone, MN

151 Walstrom, Jonathan G 241 694 105 $65.00 New Richland, MN

154 Leonard, Roger D 434 693 105 $64.00 New Brighton, MN

154 Reynolds, Douglas A 151 693 83 $64.00 Austin, MN

154 Ricks, Blake F 184 693 78 $64.00 FergusFalls, MN

154 Runningen, Nate L 182 693 62 $64.00 FergusFals, MN

154 Hanson, Brandon J 548 693 0 $64.00 Alexandria, MN

154 Bogema, Andrew 475 693 86 $64.00 Waconia, MN

154 Captain, Eugene E 21 693 78 $64.00 ROYALTON, MN

161 Henke, Mason C 137 692 62 $63.00 Mound, MN

161 Grubb, Brennen T 568 692 102 $63.00 Moorhead, MN

161 Neumann, Daniel D 181 692 35 $63.00 FergusFals, MN

164 Lissy, Ray E 65 691 51 $62.00 Woodbury, MN

164 Graves, Kevin M 171 691 78 $62.00 Cloquet, MN

164 Schroder, Brett M 108 691 102 $62.00 Deephaven, MN

164 Frederick, Scott E 519 691 94 $62.00 Cottage Grove, MN

164 Nelson, Evan 10 691 94 $62.00 New London, MN

169 Treague, ChrisM 80 690 78 $60.00 Brooklyn Park, MN

169 Disher, CurtisD 383 690 32 $60.00 Sandstone, MN

169 Gordon, Joey A 502 690 62 $60.00 Chaska, MN

169 Johnson, Brian M 113 690 56 $60.00 Oakdale, MN

169 Hutchison, Kenneth 361 690 83 $60.00 Plainview, MN

174 Endersbe, Ethan B 106 689 43 $58.00 Detroit Lakes, MN

174 King, Jace C 600 689 40 $58.00 Maple Grove, MN

174 Rhodes, Mark K 249 689 102 $58.00 Litchfield, MN

174 Carlson, Rick J 316 689 54 $58.00 Brooklyn Center, MN

174 Paine, Matthew J 511 689 0 $58.00 Ramsey, MN

174 Rudolph, CaleV 498 689 83 $58.00 HENNING, MN

174 Lye, Jed T 262 689 105 $58.00 Alexandria, MN

174 Strater, Patrick R 569 689 110 $58.00 Maple Grove, MN

174 Holets, Ken R 599 689 64 $58.00 Maple Grove, MN

183 Reemts, Tyler R 364 688 35 $57.00 Buffalo, MN

183 Metzger, Steve T 82 688 62 $57.00 Cambridge, MN

183 McDonald, Craig R 504 688 0 $57.00 Bloomington, MN

183 Holets, Ron D 599 688 64 $57.00 Maple Grove, MN

183 Walther, Mike W 438 688 13 $57.00 Waite Park, MN

183 Wahner, Timothy R 590 688 67 $57.00 Maplewood, MN
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Minnesota State USBC Open
Final Prize Listing
2024 MN State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

189 Green, Jacob L 5 687 32 $56.00 BiglLake, MN
189 Korhonen, Mark J 491 687 86 $56.00 Kettle River, MN
191 Schutz, Morris (Morrie) R 169 686 21 $55.00 Coon Rapids, MN
191 Feriancek, Robert J 136 686 54 $55.00 Mound, MN

191 O'Leary, RyanM 120 686 29 $55.00 St Paul, MN

191 Ruark, Ryan T 441 686 86 $55.00 Burnsville, MN
191 Hermel, Pat H 164 686 59 $55.00 Mankato, MN
191 Saunders, LeWayne L 597 686 56 $55.00 FergusFalls, MN
191 Lunning, Cory A 509 686 78 $55.00 Hastings, MN
191 Kennedy, Josh J 287 686 8 $55.00 New Brighton, MN
191 Irvin, Brad R 572 686 21 $55.00 Plymouth, MN
200 Oviatt, Russdll R 532 685 8 $52.00 Wells, MN

200 Stiebler, Curtis G 120 685 75 $52.00 St Paul, MN

200 Hultengren, Andrew C 461 685 70 $52.00 Mankato, MN
200 Monson, James E 136 685 72 $52.00 Mound, MN

200 Zins, Nate 238 685 110 $52.00 New Ulm, MN
200 Greeder, Seth A 449 685 78 $52.00 Hastings, MN
200 Anderson, Shane D 378 685 75 $52.00 Shakopee, MN
200 Feind, Anthony (A.J) 413 685 54 $52.00 Rochester, MN
200 Kuhn, Dakota A 593 685 70 $52.00 Annandale, MN
209 Morse, Matthew J 216 684 0 $51.00 Wilmont, MN
209 Goese, Craig H 181 684 83 $51.00 FergusFals, MN
209 Kennedy, Todd A 442 684 108 $51.00 Wabasha, MN
209 Wincek, Gary A 516 684 78 $51.00 BigLake, MN
209 Vruno, Anthony C 623 684 10 $51.00 Minneapolis, MN
214 Reich, DonR 601 683 59 $50.00 Tamarack, MN
214 Jensen, Wayne R 316 683 16 $50.00 Brooklyn Center, MN
214 Hedman, Jerry B 316 683 35 $50.00 Brooklyn Center, MN
214 Schroeder, Aaron M 577 683 29 $50.00 Mayer, MN

214 Aeikens, Alex L 267 683 91 $50.00 Alexandria, MN
214 Ziebarth, Randy P 463 683 24 $50.00 Mankato, MN
214 Hawe, Larry D 580 683 105 $50.00 Red Wing, MN
221 Ebneter, Nickolas E 256 682 102 $48.00 BellePlaine, MN
221 Maselter, Andrew S 322 682 97 $48.00 Forest Lake, MN
221 Franzwa, Nicole 250 682 59 $48.00 Litchfield, MN
224 Schmitt, Rick R 585 681 24 $47.00 Medford, MN
224 Kuebelbeck, Jeremy P 220 681 45 $47.00 LittleFalls, MN
224 Fosse, Daniel L 362 681 37 $47.00 Buffalo, MN

224 Dixon, Ermon (Joe) 574 681 51 $47.00 Eagan, MN

224 Cusey, Timothy M 276 681 27 $47.00 Perham, MN

229 Kagjer, Mitchel R 244 680 81 $46.00 New Prague, MN
229 Trutwin, Henry C 219 680 45 $46.00 Little Falls, MN
229 Schroeder, Greg A 373 680 81 $46.00 Blaine, MN

229 Toenyan, Scott R 266 680 8l $46.00 Alexandria, MN
229 Bremer, Zachery S 123 680 0 $46.00 LakeCity, MN
229 Rogstad, John 86 680 94 $46.00 Fargo, ND

229 Christianson, Nicholas M 405 680 75 $46.00 Alexandria, MN
229 Pritchard, Brandon T 39 680 64 $46.00 Chanhassen, MN
237 Rothstein, Benjamin R 487 679 35 $45.00 Waite Park, MN
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Minnesota State USBC Open
Final Prize Listing
2024 MN State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

237 Foss, William D 6 679 72 $45.00 BiglLake, MN
239 Moriarty, James J 247 678 108 $44.00 East Bethel, MN
239 Erdahl, Ryan O 571 678 70 $44.00 Plymouth, MN
239 Holm, Paul S 625 678 13 $44.00 Cologne, MN

239 Martens, Brad J 392 678 97 $44.00 Ham Lake, MN
243 Kroneman, Cole A 148 677 37 $42.00 Austin, MN

243 Barr, Dustin M 152 677 97 $42.00 Austin, MN

243 Winter, James M 475 677 70 $42.00 Waconia, MN

243 O'Flaherty, John P 123 677 43 $42.00 LakeCity, MN
243 Hang, Ying 558 677 54 $42.00 Blaine, MN

243 Donahue, Anthony P 556 677 99 $42.00 Delano, MN

249 Demars, Mason 586 676 59 $41.00 Medford, MN

249 Stringer, Eric R 301 676 105 $41.00 Wahpeton, ND
249 Haugh, Briley M 20 676 5 $41.00 Elko, MN

249 O'Dowd, Dan W 145 676 105 $41.00 Maple Plain, MN
249 Wolfe, Robert R 387 676 13 $41.00 Arden Hills, MN
249 Noor, Tony 560 676 102 $41.00 Silver Lake, MN
249 Hill, Mark A 586 676 59 $41.00 Medford, MN

256 Shoutz, Nathan M 485 675 62 $39.00 Waite Park, MN
256 Langer, Dan A 620 675 10 $39.00 Owatonna, MN
256 Everson, Aaron T 490 675 27 $39.00 Newport, MN

256 Croatt, Ethan 290 675 102 $39.00 International Falls, MN
256 Larson, Kory J 217 675 91 $39.00 Faribault, MN
256 Hemingsen, Dominique B 176 675 27 $39.00 FergusFalls, MN
262 Feind, Joseph P 413 674 97 $38.00 Rochester, MN
262 Koch, Alex P 578 674 51 $38.00 Mayer, MN

262 Lang, Mark 86 674 75 $38.00 Fargo, ND

262 Schleicher, Gary L 76 674 99 $38.00 Sauk Rapids, MN
266 Berger, Jay R 128 673 94 $36.00 Maple Grove, MN
266 Hendrickson, Cody S 407 673 45 $36.00 Duluth, MN

266 Kent, Cory W 367 673 40 $36.00 LinoLakes, MN
266 Teeuwen, Jeremy 250 673 18 $36.00 Litchfield, MN
266 Arndtson, Scot B 139 673 24 $36.00 Maple Grove, MN
271 Workman, Nate J 405 672 72 $35.00 Alexandria, MN
271 Johnson, Scott 222 672 83 $35.00 Alexandria, MN
271 Kennedy, Jamie H 515 672 81 $35.00 St Michael, MN
271 Meak, Steve 221 672 0 $35.00 St Paul, MN

271 McCullick, Josh 65 672 102 $35.00 Woodbury, MN
271 Stuewe, Gerry 96 672 75 $35.00 Hamburg, MN
277 Connolly, Steven J 454 671 110 $34.00 MoundsView, MN
277 Stewart, Anthony J 600 671 10 $34.00 Maple Grove, MN
277 Holmes, Keith J 516 671 89 $34.00 BiglLake, MN
277 Herzog, Alexander D 468 671 81 $34.00 West Fargo, ND
277 Madsen, Richard C 605 671 81 $34.00 Eagan, MN

277 Jones, David J 316 671 54 $34.00 Brooklyn Center, MN
283 Hanson, Jason A 620 670 0 $32.00 Owatonna, MN
283 Rubie, James K 239 670 91 $32.00 New Ulm, MN
283 Mitchell, Dave A 387 670 10 $32.00 Arden Hills, MN
283 Buermann, Lee R 403 670 102 $32.00 AppleVadley, MN
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Minnesota State USBC Open
Final Prize Listing
2024 MN State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

283 Rice, Rory W 186 670 75 $32.00 FergusFalls, MN
283 Corbett, Thomas R 543 670 43 $32.00 Maple Grove, MN
283 Petschen, Kenneth J 113 670 64 $32.00 Osakdale, MN
283 Storm, Jeremy D 35 670 21 $32.00 Saint Charles, MN
291 Williamson, Clay T 572 669 59 $31.00 Plymouth, MN
291 Tepley, Todd R 586 669 56 $31.00 Medford, MN
291 Becker, Cordel 86 669 89 $31.00 Fargo, ND
291 Bru, Richard H 342 669 59 $31.00 Red Wing, MN
291 Waldoch, Nathan A 291 669 99 $31.00 Randall, MN
Total prizes awarded in this division: $20,427.50
Singles, Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1 Anderson, Jeff D 511 784 $100.00 Ramsey, MN
2 Eiss, John M 543 773 $75.00 Maple Grove, MN
3 McCullough, Greg W 276 770 $71.00 Perham, MN
4 Mitchell, Zachary M 504 766 $68.00 Bloomington, MN
5 Skuza, Jim J 592 753 $64.50 Annandale, MN
5 Downer, Robert (Raob) V 169 753 $64.50 Coon Rapids, MN
7 Anderson, Scott R 577 737 $60.00 Mayer, MN
8 Herold, Dustin R 219 736 $58.00 LittleFalls, MN
9 Stearns, Brady A 619 734 $56.00 Owatonna, MN
10 Jones, Thomas P 523 730 $54.00 Norwood, MN
10 Haedrich, Tyler S 386 730 $54.00 Arden Hills, MN
12 Gonzalez, Rocky D 550 729 $51.00 Alexandria, MN
13 Nelson, Chad M 620 726 $50.00 Owatonna, MN
14 Greenhalgh, Steven L 373 725 $47.00 Blaine, MN
14 Przybyla, Eric L 24 725 $47.00 Brooklyn Center, MN
16 Schacht, Eric M 511 723 $45.00 Ramsey, MN
17 Oulman, David G 619 721 $44.00 Owatonna, MN
18 Borst, Alexx R 548 716 $43.00 Alexandria, MN
19 Matter, Jonathan L 276 713 $42.00 Perham, MN
20 Langer, David J 19 711 $41.00 Elko, MN
20 Kreyer, John P 522 711 $41.00 Norwood, MN
22 Hogan, Nicholas R 523 710 $39.00 Norwood, MN
23 Craigen, Jason T 139 709 $37.00 Maple Grove, MN
23 Poelzer, Clark E 386 709 $37.00 Arden Hills, MN
23 Hansen, Jason A 557 709 $37.00 Delano, MN
26 Theis, Dave L 24 706 $36.00 Brooklyn Center, MN
27 Schleicher, Adam L 77 705 $35.00 Sauk Rapids, MN
28 Price, Jason R 550 703 $34.00 Alexandria, MN
29 Dischinger, Benjamin J 610 702 $34.00 Wheaton, MN
30 Jacobson, Talon C 549 700 $33.00 Alexandria, MN
31 Voaklander, Luke F 542 699 $33.00 Maple Grove, MN
32 Horning, Brice J 316 698 $32.00 Brooklyn Center, MN
33 Reith, Jeffrey (3J) J 548 697 $32.00 Alexandria, MN
34 Fakler, ColinJ 104 696 $31.00 Rallingstone, MN
35 Jobin, Marty R 171 695 $31.00 Cloquet, MN
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36 Kimmer, Daniel K
36 Hanson, Brandon J
36 Herzog, Taylor M
39 Stone, Joseph P
39 Boynton, Dale L
39 Winckler, Eric L
42 Paine, Matthew J
McDonald, Craig R
Turk, Jason W
Rude, Darik M
Tegjeda, Antonio R
47 Flynn, Corey D
48 Vukelich, Greg M
49 Pashina, Kayla J
50 Hanke, Kurt A
51 Kennedy, Josh J
52 Oviatt, Russell R
52 Neumann, Brent E

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events, 188 & Under, Handicapped

Place Team name

Kort, Paige
Hofschulte, Joshua M
Mather, Shawn D
Elizondo, Israel |

St John, Brock
Tvrdik, Anthony T
Kennard, Gregory D
Wentzlaff, Mitchel J
Borst, Brandon
White, James R
Holberg, Justin L

12 Nusbaum, Corey

12 Simons, Anthony L
14 Wendlandt, Ann M
14 Denn, Jeremiah J

16 Gerlach, Douglas C
17 Swartzer, Steve

18 Waldoch, Todd S

19 Daniels, Matt A

20 Sommerfield, Mason H
21 Reuss, Jeff J

21 Hillesheim, Alex J
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Minnesota State USBC Open
Final Prize Listing
2024 MN State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

5 693 $29.00 BiglLake, MN
548 693 $29.00 Alexandria, MN
468 693 $29.00 West Fargo, ND
460 692 $27.00 Mankato, MN
577 692 $27.00 Mayer, MN
556 692 $27.00 Delano, MN
511 689 $26.00 Ramsey, MN
504 688 $25.00 Bloomington, MN

5 687 $25.00 BiglLake, MN
332 685 $24.00 Mazeppa, MN
550 685 $24.00 Alexandria, MN
557 684 $23.00 Delano, MN
557 683 $23.00 Delano, MN
406 682 $22.00 Otsego, MN
386 679 $22.00 Arden Hills, MN
287 678 $21.00 New Brighton, MN
532 677 $20.00 Wédls, MN
549 677 $20.00 Alexandria, MN

$2,100.00
$47,827.75
Entry Score Hcap Prize From
183 2,264 516 $125.00 FergusFalls, MN
495 2256 411 $100.00 Silver Bay, MN
228 2,254 654 $97.00 Spring Valley, MN
10 2,244 582 $94.00 New London, MN
430 2,241 420 $92.00 Arlington, MN
18 2225 654 $90.00 SPRING VALLEY, MN
431 2224 621 $88.00 Arlington, MN
415 2220 792 $87.00 Arlington, MN
419 2,213 567 $85.00 Waseca, MN
233 2,210 606 $84.00 New Ulm, MN
248 2,198 549 $83.00 New Ulm, MN
416 2,196 468 $81.50 Waseca, MN
431 2,196 913 $81.50 Arlington, MN
507 2,189 621 $79.00 Crystal, MN
279 2189 654 $79.00 New London, MN
439 2,188 696 $77.00 Faribault, MN
561 2,187 420 $76.00 Silver Lake, MN
291 2,185 396 $76.00 Randall, MN
261 2,183 453 $75.00 Alexandria, MN
420 2,181 1002 $75.00 Waseca, MN
262 2,174 582 $74.00 Alexandria, MN
248 2,174 435 $74.00 New Ulm, MN
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Minnesota State USBC Open
Final Prize Listing
2024 MN State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

23 Hanson, Corey M 547 2,172 444 $73.00 Gary, MN

24 Timbeross, Tami C 58 2,171 606 $72.00 Shakopee, MN

25 Schellbach, Drake 254 2,167 744 $72.00 Rush City, MN

26 Agre, Tyler J 415 2,165 459 $71.00 Arlington, MN

27 Elmajri, Youssif R 103 2,164 630 $71.00 New York Mills, MN

27 Leyendecker, Adam D 279 2164 549 $71.00 New London, MN

29 Johnson, Chad L 588 2,163 591 $70.00 Alexandria, MN

30 Ruegemer, Zach 209 2155 792 $69.00 Brooten, MN

30 Jackson, Tyler G 338 2155 372 $69.00 Zumbrota, MN

32 Bruegger, Richard A 51 2151 630 $68.00 LakeCrystal, MN

33 McAdoo, DonJ 258 2150 510 $68.00 Alexandria, MN
Hickey, Neil 370 2,149 930 $67.00 LinoLakes, MN

34 James, Jaxson N 419 2,149 930 $67.00 Waseca, MN
Bouwman, Matt 207 2,149 777 $67.00 Brooten, MN

37 Mumme, Nathan G 419 2,148 906 $66.00 Waseca, MN

37 Benesh, Joshua D 401 2,148 429 $66.00 Roseville, MN

39 Hasbargen, Roger J 26 2146 573 $64.00 International Falls, MN

40 Schimke, Zach J 280 2144 591 $64.00 Burnsville, MN

41 Kirckwold, Keith 207 2,143 540 $63.00 Brooten, MN

42 Goranson, Nicklus N 330 2240 591 $63.00 Zumbrota, MN
Hanover, Brian J 108 2139 678 $62.00 Deephaven, MN

44 Levy, Howard M 505 2,138 945 $62.00 Crystal, MN
Greibrok, Danny D 148 2,137 678 $61.00 Austin, MN

46 Robison, Seth A 226 2,136 615 $61.00 Pequot Lakes, MN

47 Cordes, Anthony (Tony) C 331 2134 720 $60.00 Mazeppa, MN

47 Bruegger, Ronald J 50 2134 534 $60.00 LakeCrystal, MN

49 Vu, HienD 551 2,133 534 $59.00 Alexandria, MN

50 Johnson, Gary 207 2,132 840 $58.00 Brooten, MN

50 Stevens, Tim J 118 2132 654 $58.00 Maplewood, MN

50 Fischer, Eben 496 2,132 363 $58.00 Silver Bay, MN

50 Waldoch, Zach W 291 2,132 558 $58.00 Randall, MN

54 Metty, Sarah 583 2,129 711 $56.00 Eagan, MN

55 Riebe, Dean A 429 2,127 459 $56.00 Arlington, MN

56 Meyer, William "Cody" 265 2126 372 $55.00 Alexandria, MN

56 Heise, KylieR 326 2,126 606 $55.00 Owatonna, MN

58 Barten, Darren R 258 2125 510 $54.00 Alexandria, MN

58 Hagen, Steven J 186 2125 525 $54.00 FergusFalls, MN

60 Scharping, Brett M 430 2,122 516 $52.00 Arlington, MN

60 Lamont, Chris 416 2,122 597 $52.00 Waseca, MN

60 Donley, Michael G 175 2,122 348 $52.00 FergusFalls, MN

63 Klimek, Jason K 271 2,121 534 $51.00 Alexandria, MN

63 Sanders, Jesse L 166 2,121 549 $51.00 LittleFalls, MN

65 Bratton, Kenneth T 509 2,120 459 $50.00 Hastings, MN

65 Thompson, Grace M 610 2120 954 $50.00 Wheaton, MN

65 Andersen, Roger C 185 2,120 591 $50.00 FergusFalls, MN

68 Schauer, Tim D 428 2119 735 $49.00 Arlington, MN

69 Simmonsen, Jennifer L 529 2,118 672 $48.00 Mt. Iron, MN

70 Uecker, Brandon P 415 2117 702 $47.00 Arlington, MN

70 Waters, Blake C 334 2117 516 $47.00 Zumbro Falls, MN
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Minnesota State USBC Open
Final Prize Listing
2024 MN State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

72 Groehler, Cree G 417 2,116 930 $47.00 Waseca, MN
73 Keskitalo, Chad T 102 2114 540 $46.00 New York Mills, MN
73 VanHoudt, Cory 421 2,114 654 $46.00 Waterville, MN
75 Barchenger, Jeremy 206 2112 549 $45.00 Brooten, MN
76 Draeger, Brandon M 398 2,111 534 $45.00 Kimball, MN
77 Bigger, Manuel D 99 2109 348 $44.00 Centerville, MN
77 Hauge, Kevin 264 2109 663 $44.00 Alexandria, MN
79 Harmon, Nicholas 13 2,108 387 $43.00 Aitkin, MN
80 Goutermont, Katrina 496 2,107 453 $42.00 Silver Bay, MN
80 Meyer, Charlie L 274 2,107 387 $42.00 Alexandria, MN
80 Tanner, Mike P 27 2,107 405 $42.00 Internationa Falls, MN
83 Brandt, Chad F 266 2,106 435 $40.00 Alexandria, MN
83 Curnow, Lori D 408 2,106 591 $40.00 Duluth, MN
85 Bylander, Mark C 278 2,105 420 $39.00 Frazee, MN
85 Tvrdik, Kevin F 610 2,105 435 $39.00 Wheaton, MN
85 Ledlie, Dayna L 408 2,105 792 $39.00 Duluth, MN
85 Gregor, Derrick 418 2,105 711 $39.00 Waseca, MN
85 Moritz, Richard J 531 2,105 348 $39.00 Mt. Iron, MN
Q0 Williams, Christi 601 2,104 372 $37.00 Tamarack, MN
1 Riebe, VictoriaL 429 2,103 621 $37.00 Arlington, MN
92 Van Houdt, Nick J 421 2,101 378 $35.00 Waterville, MN
92 Fischer, Denise G 78 2101 759 $35.00 New Ulm, MN
92 Haugen, Samantha A 597 2101 510 $35.00 FergusFals, MN
92 Schroepfer, Steven J 363 2,101 549 $35.00 Buffalo, MN
92 Peterson, Joe A 495 2,101 429 $35.00 Silver Bay, MN
97 Kolstad, George R 11 2,100 453 $33.00 West St Paul, MN
98 Boone, Chad K 51 2,009 387 $32.00 LakeCrysta, MN
98 Worms, Brian 205 2,099 573 $32.00 Brooten, MN
100 Lien, Matthew P 328 2,097 516 $31.00 Pinelsland, MN
100 Bullert, Anthony O 156 2,097 792 $31.00 Hutchinson, MN
100 Urman, Trinity D 409 2,097 372 $31.00 Bayport, MN
103 Storelee, Jeff R 108 2,096 573 $30.00 Deephaven, MN
103 Nelson, Benjamin T 546 2,096 525 $30.00 Mankato, MN
105 Quance, MélissaJ 369 2,095 897 $29.00 LinoLakes, MN
105 Bauers, Jeremiah C 505 2,005 939 $29.00 Crystal, MN
107 Amundson, Vicki L 202 2,094 1035 $27.00 Brooten, MN
107 Dingmann, Tim J 224 2,094 477 $27.00 Annandale, MN
107 Morreim, Nate W 427 2,094 411 $27.00 Arlington, MN
107 Vickmark, Dan M 260 2,094 534 $27.00 Alexandria, MN
111 Freie, Douglas B 294 2,093 558 $25.00 Eagle Bend, MN
111 Lind, Evan E 588 2,093 597 $25.00 Alexandria, MN
111 Nelson, Christopher L 456 2,093 339 $25.00 AppleValey, MN
111 Herd, Nolan K 429 2,093 816 $25.00 Arlington, MN
115 Conklin, William C 178 2,092 540 $23.00 FergusFalls, MN
115 Andrew, John C 530 2,092 573 $23.00 Mt. Iron, MN
117 Harp, Todd E 303 2,091 501 $22.00 Wright, MN
117 Frank, VictoriaK 248 2,091 921 $22.00 New Ulm, MN
119 Blatz, Jacob M 380 2,090 573 $21.00 Sandstone, MN
119 Pierson, William 560 2,090 363 $21.00 Silver Lake, MN
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Minnesota State USBC Open
Final Prize Listing
2024 MN State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

121 Halligan, Joseph A 509 2,088 444 $20.00 Hastings, MN
122 Anderson, Olivial 184 2,087 363 $19.00 FergusFals, MN
122 Rostad, Brad J 339 2,087 477 $19.00 Wanamingo, MN
122 Stuewe, David D 9% 2,087 354 $19.00 Hamburg, MN
122 Lindsey, Joshua L 182 2,087 672 $19.00 FergusFals, MN
126 Norstad, Jeff R 329 2,086 573 $18.00 Pinelsland, MN
127 Krause, John L 165 2,085 591 $16.00 Mankato, MN
127 Stahler, Alisha 344 2,085 567 $16.00 Mantorville, MN
127 Murphy, Devin T 381 2,085 840 $16.00 Sandstone, MN
130 Block, Nikki J 507 2,084 678 $14.00 Crystal, MN
130 Briski, Matt G 530 2,084 444 $14.00 Mt. Iron, MN
130 Peasley, Joe M 184 2,084 429 $14.00 FergusFals, MN
130 Vogelpohl, TristaJ 280 2,084 435 $14.00 New London, MN
130 Waldoch, Daniel L 291 2,084 549 $14.00 Randal, MN
135 Witthus, Michadl E 154 2,083 486 $10.00 Hutchinson, MN
135 Fahning, Dan 426 2,083 468 $10.00 Arlington, MN
135 Paulsen, Caryl L 281 2,083 777 $10.00 New London, MN
135 Herd, Keith D 426 2,083 372 $10.00 Arlington, MN
135 Lilienthal, Jed J 382 2,083 405 $10.00 Sandstone, MN
135 Roedler, Edward C 243 2,083 597 $10.00 New Richland, MN
135 Arends, Joe 206 2,083 558 $10.00 Brooten, MN
Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,780.00

All Events, 189 & Over, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1 Hus, ChrisT 328 2242 330 $125.00 Pineldand, MN
2 Hengedl, Joshua P 75 2238 111 $100.00 Sauk Rapids, MN
3 Lee JonT 266 2,222 243 $97.00 Alexandria, MN
4 Mitchell, Zachary M 504 2,220 0 $94.00 Bloomington, MN
5 Reynolds, Douglas A 151 2207 249 $92.00 Austin, MN
6 Ide, Justin 427 2,199 192 $90.00 Arlington, MN
7 Cook, Nathan 436 2,182 282 $88.00 New Brighton, MN
8 Nitzkowski, Lee M 117 2176 234 $86.00 Osse0, MN
9 Olson, Jeff H 217 2,166 324 $85.00 Faribault, MN
10 Oviatt, Russell R 532 2,165 24 $84.00 Wells, MN
11 Kreyer, John P 522 2,163 0 $83.00 Norwood, MN
12 Przybyla, Eric L 24 2162 216 $81.00 Brooklyn Center, MN
12 Tanner, Nicholas M 27 2162 177 $81.00 International Falls, MN
14 Stearns, Brady A 619 2,160 48 $79.00 Owatonna, MN
15 Haedrich, Tyler S 386 2,159 120 $77.00 Arden Hills, MN
15 Maselter, Andrew S 322 2159 291 $77.00 Forest Lake, MN
15 Rowan, James A 247 2,159 324 $77.00 East Bethel, MN
18 Sackett, Marty J 343 2,150 324 $75.00 Zumbrota, MN
19 Hogan, Nicholas R 523 2,149 0 $75.00 Norwood, MN
20 Silha, Leo T 359 2148 315 $73.00 Elgin, MN
21 Vukelich, Greg M 557 2,145 129 $73.00 Delano, MN
22 Edwards, Matthew J 316 2,143 96 $72.00 Brooklyn Center, MN
22 Tabor, Patrick J 152 2,143 96 $72.00 Austin, MN
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22
25
26
26
28
29
30
31
32
33
33
33
33
37
38
39

41

46
47
48
49
50
51
51
53
54
55
56
57
57
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
65
67
67
69
69
71
71

Fischer, Logan
Schroder, Brett M
Strater, Patrick R
Arndtson, Scot B
Herold, Dustin R
Paulsen, David A
Bennett, Joseph T
King, Jace C
Johnson, Cole M
Gonzalez, Rocky D
Lilleboe, Tim L
Waldoch, Paul L
Rudolph, CaeV
Curnow, Tyler

Eiss, John M
Poelzer, Clark E
Wendt, Andrew A
Bushlack, Joe C
Jobin, Marty R
Lutz, David G
Ritter, Frank K
Leal, Epigmenio
Monson, James E
Friend, Benjamin
Winkler, Douglas J
Poelzer, Carl P
Moore, Tim J

Turk, Jason W
Greenhalgh, Steven L
Luetmer, Zak V
Grubb, Brennen T
Difronzo, Robert
Schroeder, Aaron M
Tejeda, Antonio R
Meyer, Matt L
Stewart, Anthony J
Yttreness, Jason R
Steinbrink, Scott
McDonald, Craig R
Bonine, Chuck G
Bird, Jamie A
McCullough, Greg W
Johnson, Scott
Waldhauser, Nate A
Croatt, Ethan

Ricks, Blake F
Petschen, Kenneth J
Woida, Scott C
Koch, Alex P

Minnesota State USBC Open
Final Prize Listing
2024 MN State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

496 2,143
108 2,140
569 2,132
139 2,132
219 2131
281 2,125
153 2,124
600 2,122
579 2,120
550 2,119
608 2,119
166 2,119
498 2,119
407 2,117
543 2,112
386 2,110
278 2,107
148 2,104
171 2,104
600 2,099
12 2,097
59 2,097
136 2,096
27 2,095
2,094

386 2,093
2,088

5 2,087
373 2,087
549 2,086
568 2,083
623 2,082
577 2,081
550 2,078
619 2,078
600 2,077
533 2,076
527 2,074
504 2,073
592 2,071
34 2,069
276 2,067
222 2,067
549 2,066
290 2,066
184 2,062
113 2,062
293 2,061
578 2,061

243
306
330

72

63
306
324
120
162

249
306
249
267

72
162
120
177

87
153
210
273
216
267
177
186
243
129

210
306
249
87
87

30
162
225

306
153

39
249
111
306
234
192
297
153

$72.00
$70.00
$69.00
$69.00
$68.00
$68.00
$67.00
$66.00
$66.00
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$62.00
$61.00
$61.00
$60.00
$59.00
$59.00
$58.00
$57.00
$57.00
$56.00
$55.00
$55.00
$54.00
$53.00
$52.00
$52.00
$51.00
$51.00
$50.00
$49.00
$48.00
$48.00
$47.00
$46.00
$46.00
$45.00
$44.00
$44.00
$42.00
$42.00
$41.00
$41.00
$40.00
$40.00
$38.00
$38.00

Silver Bay, MN
Deephaven, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Little Falls, MN
New London, MN
Austin, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Mayer, MN
Alexandria, MN
Ramsey, MN
Little Falls, MN
HENNING, MN
Duluth, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Arden Hills, MN
Frazee, MN
Austin, MN
Cloquet, MN
Maple Grove, MN
West St Paul, MN
Shakopee, MN
Mound, MN
International Falls, MN
White Bear Lake, MN
Arden Hills, MN
White Bear Lake, MN
Big Lake, MN
Blaine, MN
Alexandria, MN
Moorhead, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Mayer, MN
Alexandria, MN
Owatonna, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Wedls, MN
Fairmont, MN
Bloomington, MN
Annandale, MN
Duluth, MN
Perham, MN
Alexandria, MN
Alexandria, MN
International Falls, MN
Fergus Falls, MN
Oakdale, MN
Eagle Bend, MN
Mayer, MN
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Minnesota State USBC Open
Final Prize Listing
2024 MN State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

73 Toenyan, Scott R 266 2,057 243 $37.00 Alexandria, MN

74 Reith, Jeffrey (3J) J 548 2,052 96 $36.00 Alexandria, MN

74 Horning, Brice J 316 2,052 30 $36.00 Brooklyn Center, MN

76 Reich, DonR 601 2050 177 $35.00 Tamarack, MN

76 Hultengren, Andrew C 461 2,050 210 $35.00 Mankato, MN

78 Cleveland, Ronald D 522 2,048 162 $34.00 Norwood, MN

79 Rubey, Dylan J 548 2,045 168 $33.00 Alexandria, MN

80 Nelson, Evan 10 2,044 282 $33.00 New London, MN

81 Sammons, Gregg A 213 2,043 210 $31.00 New Hope, MN

81 Wolfe, Robert R 387 2,043 39 $31.00 Arden Hills, MN

83 Henke, Mason C 137 2,041 186 $30.00 Mound, MN

83 Krieger, Brian 509 2,041 315 $30.00 Hastings, MN

85 Olson, Brian K 33 2,040 243 $29.00 Duluth, MN

85 Dischinger, Benjamin J 610 2,040 81 $29.00 Wheaton, MN

87 Hiller, Tyler J 500 2,039 186 $28.00 St. Michael, MN

88 Ebneter, Nickolas E 256 2,038 306 $27.00 BellePlaine, MN

88 Sorensen, Mike T 407 2,038 0 $27.00 Duluth, MN

Q0 Johnson, Robert 527 2,036 210 $25.50 Fairmont, MN

Q0 Hansen, Eric P 304 2036 324 $25.50 Wright, MN

92 Matter, Jonathan L 276 2,035 81 $24.00 Perham, MN

93 Mysliwiec, Rodney R 516 2,033 291 $23.00 BiglLake, MN

93 Paine, Matthew J 511 2,033 0 $23.00 Ramsey, MN

95 Deraad, Nick D 95 2,031 258 $22.00 Albert Lea, MN

96 Born, Steven R 392 2030 192 $22.00 Ham Lake, MN

97 Panganiban, Rino 562 2,029 177 $21.00 St Paul, MN

98 Ascheman, Zachery S 267 2,028 135 $20.00 Alexandria, MN

99 Bridger, Steve M 340 2,027 210 $20.00 Wanamingo, MN
100 Knutson, Tim S 144 2,026 162 $19.00 Plymouth, MN
101 Johnson, Brian M 113 2,025 168 $18.00 Oakdale, MN
102 Hansen, Daron L 24 2,024 0 $17.00 Brooklyn Center, MN
102 Wahner, Timothy R 590 2,024 201 $17.00 Maplewood, MN
102 Rice, Rory W 186 2,024 225 $17.00 FergusFalls, MN
105 Anderson, Jeff D 511 2,023 0 $15.00 Ramsey, MN
105 Aeikens, Alex L 267 2,023 273 $15.00 Alexandria, MN
107 Price, Jason R 550 2,021 96 $13.00 Alexandria, MN
107 Walther, Jeff R 387 2,021 0 $13.00 Arden Hills, MN
109 Larson, DanJ 505 2,020 273 $13.00 Crystal, MN
110 Burman, Justin A 601 2,019 282 $12.00 Tamarack, MN
111 Kimmer, Daniel K 5 2,017 54 $10.00 BigLake, MN
111 Stone, Joseph P 460 2,017 15 $10.00 Mankato, MN
111 Neumann, Brent E 549 2,017 72 $10.00 Alexandria, MN

Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,575.00

All Events, Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1 Mitchell, Zachary M 504 2,220 $125.00 Bloomington, MN
2 Kreyer, John P 522 2,163 $100.00 Norwood, MN
3 Hogan, NicholasR 523 2,149 $82.00 Norwood, MN
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10
11
11
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
26
28
28
28
31
32
33

35
35
37
38
39

41

46
46
48
49
50
51
52

Oviatt, Russell R
Gonzalez, Rocky D
Stearns, Brady A
Greenhalgh, Steven L
McDonald, Craig R
Herold, Dustin R
Arndtson, Scot B
Edwards, Matthew J
Stewart, Anthony J
Eiss, John M
Haedrich, Tyler S
Sorensen, Mike T
Paine, Matthew J
Meyer, Matt L
McCullough, Greg W
Hansen, Daron L
Anderson, Jeff D
Horning, Brice J
Walther, Jeff R
Jobin, Marty R
Vukelich, Greg M
Langer, David J
Wolfe, Robert R
Downer, Robert (Rob) V
Oulman, David G
Stone, Joseph P
King, Jace C

Castle, Christopher A
Schroeder, Aaron M
Schacht, EricM
Tejeda, Antonio R
Rierson, ChrisW
Ricks, Matthew S
Jones, Thomas P
Gulbrandson, Erik E
Anderson, Scott R
Olsen, Jacob D
Nelson, Chad M
Kimmer, Danidl K
Borst, Alexx R
Fakler, Colin J
Dischinger, Benjamin J
Johnson, Cole M
Turk, Jason W

Reith, Jeffrey (3J) J
Waldhauser, Nate A
Matter, Jonathan L
Endersbe, Ethan B
Craigen, Jason T

Minnesota State USBC Open
Final Prize Listing
2024 MN State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

532
550
619
373
504
219
139
316
600
543
386
407
511
619
276
24
511
316
387
171
557
19
387
169
619
460
600
523
577
511
550
128
400
523
620
577
523
620
5
548
104
610
579
5
548
549
276
106
139

2,141
2,119
2,112
2,087
2,073
2,068
2,060
2,047
2,047
2,040
2,039
2,038
2,033
2,030
2,028
2,024
2,023
2,022
2,021
2,017
2,016
2,006
2,004
2,004
2,002
2,002
2,002
1,998
1,994
1,993
1,991
1,987
1,987
1,985
1,984
1,980
1,975
1,963
1,963
1,960
1,959
1,959
1,958
1,958
1,956
1,955
1,954
1,952
1,949

$70.00
$64.00
$58.00
$54.00
$52.00
$50.00
$48.00
$46.00
$46.00
$45.00
$44.00
$44.00
$43.00
$43.00
$42.00
$42.00
$41.00
$40.00
$40.00
$39.00
$37.00
$37.00
$35.00
$35.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$33.00
$33.00
$32.00
$31.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$28.00
$27.00
$27.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$24.00
$24.00
$22.00
$22.00
$21.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

Wells, MN
Alexandria, MN
Owatonna, MN
Blaine, MN
Bloomington, MN
Little Falls, MN
Maple Grove, MN

Brooklyn Center, MN

Maple Grove, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Arden Hills, MN
Duluth, MN
Ramsey, MN
Owatonna, MN
Perham, MN

Brooklyn Center, MN

Ramsey, MN

Brooklyn Center, MN

Arden Hills, MN
Cloquet, MN
Delano, MN

Elko, MN

Arden Hills, MN
Coon Rapids, MN
Owatonna, MN
Mankato, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Norwood, MN
Mayer, MN
Ramsey, MN
Alexandria, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Roseville, MN
Norwood, MN
Owatonna, MN
Mayer, MN
Norwood, MN
Owatonna, MN
Big Lake, MN
Alexandria, MN
Rollingstone, MN
Wheaton, MN
Mayer, MN

Big Lake, MN
Alexandria, MN
Alexandria, MN
Perham, MN
Detroit Lakes, MN
Maple Grove, MN
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Minnesota State USBC Open
Final Prize Listing
2024 MN State USBC Open
Sorted By Event, Division

52 Jensen, Wayne R 316 1,949 $20.00 Brooklyn Center, MN
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,090.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $14,445.00

Senior Singles, Senior Singles, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1 Swartzer, Steve 561 799 140 $125.00 Silver Lake, MN
2 Johnson, Gary 207 798 280 $100.00 Brooten, MN
3 Hagen, Steven J 186 776 175 $83.00 FergusFalls, MN
4 Nitzkowski, Lee M 117 774 78 $71.00 Osseo, MN
5 True, Norman G 437 762 143 $64.00 New Brighton, MN
6 Pierson, William 560 760 121 $59.00 Silver Lake, MN
7 Price, Thomas P 213 758 51 $56.00 New Hope, MN
8 Schroeder, Greg A 373 752 81 $53.00 Blaine, MN
9 Gerlach, Douglas C 489 742 232 $51.00 Faribault, MN
10 Krtinich, Steve 526 741 194 $50.00 Mt. Iron, MN
11 Olson, Jeff H 217 739 108 $49.00 Faribault, MN
12 Weaver, James 206 738 164 $48.00 Brooten, MN
13 Segler, Robert J 21 737 143 $48.00 ROYALTON, MN
14 Andersen, Roger C 176 733 197 $46.00 FergusFals, MN
15 Hasbargen, Roger J 26 732 191 $46.00 International Falls, MN
15 Waldoch, Paul L 166 732 102 $46.00 LittleFalls, MN
17 Bullert, Craig A 158 731 113 $45.00 Hutchinson, MN
17 Banks, Jeff L 23 731 32 $45.00 Brooklyn Center, MN
19 Monson, James E 136 730 72 $44.00 Mound, MN
20 Roehrick, Steve D 218 729 148 $43.00 Faribault, MN
21 Vashaw, Charles J 543 727 8 $43.00 Maple Grove, MN
22 Riebe, Dean A 427 725 153 $42.00 Arlington, MN
23 Hanson, Corey M 547 720 148 $41.00 Gary, MN
23 Stuewe, David D 96 720 118 $41.00 Hamburg, MN
23 Welsch, John P 567 720 99 $41.00 Moorhead, MN
26 Levy, Howard M 508 719 315 $40.00 Crystal, MN
26 Anderson, Glenn G 184 719 121 $40.00 FergusFals, MN
28 Coallins, Douglas J 14 718 137 $39.00 Aitkin, MN
29 Brimhall, Wilma J 177 717 264 $38.00 FergusFalls, MN
29 Kramber, Scott J 144 717 118 $38.00 Plymouth, MN
31 Belen, Kelly L 135 716 256 $38.00 Detroit Lakes, MN
32 Friedl, James M 602 715 167 $37.00 Tamarack, MN
32 Eichten, Patrick M 324 715 72 $37.00 Forest Lake, MN
34 Johnson, Kenneth 477 713 137 $36.00 Waconia, MN
34 May, James 472 713 224 $36.00 Waconia, MN
36 McDonald, Craig R 504 712 0 $35.00 Bloomington, MN
37  Mysliwiec, Rodney R 516 711 97 $35.00 BigLake, MN
38 Johnson, Thomas M 144 710 132 $34.00 Plymouth, MN
39 Poelzer, Clark E 386 706 54 $34.00 Arden Hills, MN
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40 Eiss, John M 542 705 24 $33.00 Maple Grove, MN
40 Witthus, Michael E 154 705 162 $33.00 Hutchinson, MN
42 Brink, Dennis A 432 704 216 $32.00 New Brighton, MN
43 Sexton, John F 160 703 135 $32.00 Eyota, MN
44 Houfer, Gary 592 702 164 $31.00 Annandale, MN
45 Goodwin, David A 144 701 124 $31.00 Plymouth, MN
46 Peterson, Brad A 8l 700 148 $30.00 Brooklyn Park, MN
47 Sommer, Dave M 3 699 97 $29.00 Lewiston, MN
47 Cleveland, Ronald D 523 699 54 $29.00 Norwood, MN
49 Cantin, Todd J 73 697 113 $29.00 Annandale, MN
50 Ruelle, Ralph E 26 696 54 $29.00 Internationa Falls, MN
51 Bemis, Jim A 478 695 251 $28.00 Willmar, MN
51 Merten, Debbie J 22 695 170 $28.00 ROYALTON, MN
53 Jochumsen, Kevin R 321 693 180 $26.00 Forest Lake, MN
53 Moore, Tim J 44 693 81 $26.00 White Bear Lake, MN
55 Baker, Gerald D 171 692 8 $25.00 Cloquet, MN
55 Montiel, Ed J 158 692 178 $25.00 Hutchinson, MN
55 Larson, Jan 417 692 243 $25.00 Waseca, MN
55 Hill, John 476 692 99 $25.00 Waconia, MN
59 Corbett, Thomas R 543 691 43 $22.00 Maple Grove, MN
59 Beckers, Scott J 517 691 164 $22.00 BigLake, MN
59 Holm, Steven T 35 691 102 $22.00 Saint Charles, MN
59 Houn, Edward A 143 691 178 $22.00 Plymouth, MN
59  Fugleberg, Doug A 547 691 167 $22.00 Gary, MN
59 Bleick, Brett L 452 691 59 $22.00 Fairfax, MN
65 Arends, Joe 206 690 186 $20.00 Brooten, MN
65 Marshall, Maurice W 562 690 72 $20.00 St Paul, MN
65 Bauer, Douglas 384 690 202 $20.00 Owatonna, MN

Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,635.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,635.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $166,858.75
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